26/7/22, 10:58 Event Report | BCMS

Event Report Events - Pévoa de Varzim 2022 World Boccia Cup « Report

‘%'

‘.Q

WORLD BOCCIA
Pévoa de Varzim
Pévoa de Varzim 2022 World Boccia Cup

NUMBER ENTRIES BY NPC

ENTRIES BY EVENT PLAYERS
TEAM
NPC BC1 BC2 BC3 BC4 BC1/ PAIR BC3 PBilz MEN WOMEN TOTAL
BC2

BRA Brazil 2 2 1 2 3 0 2 4 3 7
CRO Croatia 1 0 0 2 0 0 2 1 2 3
ESP Spain 3 1 2 0 3 2 0 2 4 6
POL Poland 1 1 2 0 0 2 0 1 3 4
CZE Czech Republic 1 1 2 1 0 2 0 3 2 5
CAN Canada 2 2 1 3 3 0 2 5 3 8
BER Bermuda 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
THA Thailand 2 2 2 3 3 0 2 6 3 9
KOR South Korea 2 1 2 0 3 2 0 2 3 5
POR Portugal 2 3 3 2 3 2 2 5 5 10
HKG Hong Kong, Ching, 1 2 2 2 3 2 2 3 4 7
GBR Great Britain 1 2 1 3 3 2 2 5 3 8
NED Netherlands 1 4 0 0 3 0 0 3 2 5
SVK Slovakia 1 2 0 2 3 0 2 3 2 5
HUN Hungary 0 1 0 2 0 0 2 1 2 3
GRE Greece 1 2 2 0 0 2 0 3 2 5
GER Germany 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 1 1 2
ITA Italy 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
BEL Belgium 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
MAS Malaysia 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
ISR Israel 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 2
FRA France 0 0 2 1 0 2 0 3 1 4
SWE Sweden 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
UKR Ukraine 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1
Total: 24 23 29 24 27 30 18 20 58 47 105
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NO.

2209

1107

1101

2102

2207

2201

1306

1410

2410

2109

1106

2208

1206

2307

1402

2409

2405

1102

1408

2406

1105

2205

2301

1309

2408

1103

1108

GENDER

NAME

Francis
Rombouts

Yushae
Andrade

Andreza Vitoria
de Oliveira

José Carlos
Chagas de
Oliveira

luri Tauan
Saraiva da
Silva

Maciel Santos
Evani Soares
da Silva
Calado

Josiane Silva

Marcelo dos
Santos

Lance
Cryderman

Lois Martin
Danik Allard
Kristyn Collins
Eric Bussiere
Alison Levine
lulian Ciobanu

Marco
Dispaltro

DORA BASIC

Anamarija
Arambasic

Davor Komar

Katerina
CURINOVA

Josef Zabka
Adam PESKA

Marcela
CERMAKOVA

Radek
PROCHAZKA

AMAGOIA
ARRIETA

DESIREE
SEGARRA

BCI

36

24
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BC2
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13

TEAM
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20
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BC3

13
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NO.

2m

1213

131

2303

2313

2304

1304

2413

2101

1203

2215

2310

1313

1409

241

2402

1407

2412

2108

221

1212

1305

2302

2107

1202

1204

2306

1302

1404

2404

GENDER

NAME

SERAFIN
RODRIGUEZ

SONIA SANCHEZ
ANTUNEZ

VERONICA
PAMIES

WAFID
BOUCHERIT

Jules Menard

Samir VAN DER
BEKEN

SONIA HECKEL

Dorian
DECARME

David Smith
Claire Taggart
Will Hipwell
Patrick Wilson
Robyn McBride
Fiona Muirhead
Louis Saunders

Stephen
McGuire

Anita
Raguwaran

Boris Nicolai

PANAGIOTIS
SOULANIS

ALEXANDROS
PAPADAKIS

DIONYSIA
TSAKIRI

ANNA NTENTA

GRIGORIOS
POLYCHRONIDIS

John Loung
Hiu Lam Yeung

Hoi Ying Karen
Kwok

Tak Wah Tse
Yuen Kei Ho
Yuen Cheung

Yuk Wing
Leung

BCI

50
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EVENT PARTICIPATION AND WORLD RANKING

BC2

22

39

21

21

BC3

23

33

BC4

26

17

12

TEAM
BC1/
BC2

20

20

PAIR
BC3

PAIR
BC4

14

14
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BC4
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BCl1

BC2
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NO.

1208

1403

2416

2213

2414

210

2309

213

1m0

1214

231

1307

2212

2104

2210

1205

1211

2214

1104

1209

2308

1301

2103

2112

2206

1210

1201

1303

1312

2305

1405

2417

GENDER

NAME

VIVIEN NAGY

Alexandra
Szabo

Gergo Berkes

Nadav Levi

Gershon
Haimov

Diego Gilli

Mirco
Garavaglia

DOJIN KIM

YOUNHA KIM

AHYOUNG CHOI

JONG HO
KWON

YEJIN CHOI

CHEE HOONG
LEE

Daniel Perez
Bernd Meints

Chantal van
Engelen

Judith Bulthuis
Marco Dekker

Kinga KOZA

Marta WESOLEK

Damian
ISKRZYCKI

Edyta
OWCZARZ

André Ramos
Jodo Pinto
Abilio Valente
Ana Correia

Cristina
Gongalves

Ana Costa
Joana Pereira

José
Gongalves

Carla Oliveira

Domingos
Vieira

BCI

28
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BC2
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23
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27

BC4
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EVENT PARTICIPATION AND WORLD RANKING

TEAM
SPORT PAIR PAIR
NPC NO. GENDER NAME BCI1 BC2 BC3 BC4 BC1 /
CLASS BC3 BC4
BC2
SVK BCl 2106 M Tomas Kral 10 - - - 1 - -
Kristi
SVK BC2 1207 F ris ind - 10 - - m - -
Kudlacova
Rastisl
SVK BC2 2204 M as sy - 6 - - I - -
Kurilak
Michaela
SVK BC4 1401 F - - - 1 - - 1
Balcova
Samuel
SVK BC4 2403 M . - - - 4 - - 1
Andrejcik
Mari
SWE BC3 1310 F ana - - 14 - - - -
Bjurstrom
Sat
THA BCI1 1109 F “ Gnorl - - - - 1 - -
Phromsiri
Wit
THA BCI 2105 M peant 9 - - - - - -
Huadpradit
Watch h
THA BC2 2202 M ateharaphon 2 - - ] - -
Vongsa
W t
THA BC2 2203 M oraw - 5 - - 1 - -
Saengampa
Akkadej
THA BC3 2312 M acer - - 36 - - - -
Choochuenklin
LADAMANEE
THA BC3 1308 F - - 12 - - - -
KLA-HAN
NUANCHAN
THA BC4 1406 F - - - 8 - - 1
PHONSILA
P hok
THA BC4 2401 M orneno - - - 2 - - Tl
Larpyen
RITTHIKRAI
THA BC4 2415 M - - - 32 - - -
SOMSANUK
UKR BC4 2407 M Artem Kolinko - - - 8 - - -
BC1 Female
MATCHES
Round Robin Tuesday, July 5, 2022 Start Time 12:40 Pool A
Individual BCI Court b
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME NPC
South Korea Brazil
mo Y KIM KOR 1101 A de Oliveira BRA
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE
1 E-1 1
0 E-2 2
1 E-3 0

https://worldboccia.io/event/35/report 5/102
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SCORE
1
0
3
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Czech Republic
1105 K CURINOVA
SCORE
0
0
1
0
1
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Thailand
1109 S Phromsiri
SCORE
0
0
0
1
1
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME

Czech Republic

1105 K CURINOVA

SCORE

https://worldboccia.io/event/35/report
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ENDS SCORE
E-4 0
TB-1 1
Total 4

Tuesday, July 5, 2022 Start Time 12:40

BCIl
NPC BIB NAME
Thailand
CZE 1109 S Phromsiri
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 1
E-2 2
E-3 0
E-4 2
Total 5
Tuesday, July 5, 2022 Start Time 15:55
BCI
NPC BIB NAME
Brazil
THA 1101 A de Oliveira
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 2
E-2 2
E-3 1
E-4 0
Total 5
Tuesday, July 5, 2022 Start Time 15:55
BCI
NPC BIB NAME
South Korea
CZE 110 Y KIM
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 1
E-2 4
E-3 1
E-4 0

NPC

THA

NPC

BRA

NPC

KOR

Pool A
Court 6

Pool A
Court7

Pool A
Court 8
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SCORE
1
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Czech Republic
1105 K CURINOVA
SCORE
1
2
1
1
5
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Thailand
1109 S Phromsiri
SCORE
1
1
0
3
5
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Spain
1108 D SEGARRA
SCORE
0
0
1
0
1
Round Robin

https://worldboccia.io/event/35/report

WINNER

WINNER
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ENDS

Total

Wednesday, July 6, 2022 Start Time 16:15

BCI

NPC BIB

CZE 1101

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

Wednesday, July 6, 2022 Start Time 16:15

BCI

NPC BIB

THA mo

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

Tuesday, July 5, 2022 Start Time 12:40

BCI

NPC BIB

ESP 1102

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

Tuesday, July 5, 2022 Start Time 15:55

SCORE

Pool A
Court1

NAME NPC

Brazil

A de Oliveira BRA

SCORE

Pool A
Court 2

NAME NPC

South Korea

Y KIM KOR

SCORE

Pool B
Court 7

NAME NPC

Croatia
D BASIC CRO

WINNER

SCORE

Pool B
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Individual
BIB NAME
Spain
1108 D SEGARRA
SCORE
1
0
1
0
2
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Canada
1106 L Martin
SCORE
1
0
0
0
1
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Spain
1103 A ARRIETA
WINNER
SCORE
2
0
1
0
3
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Poland

https://worldboccia.io/event/35/report
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BCI
NPC BIB NAME
Canada
ESP 1106 L Martin
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 1
E-3 0
E-4 4
Total 5
Wednesday, July 6, 2022 Start Time 16:15
BCI
NPC BIB NAME
Croatia
CAN 1102 D BASIC
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 6
E-3 1
E-4 1
Total 8
Tuesday, July 5, 2022 Start Time 12:40
BCI
NPC BIB NAME
Bermuda
ESP 1107 Y Andrade
ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 1
E-3 0
E-4 1
Total 2

Tuesday, July 5, 2022 Start Time 15:55
BCI

NPC BIB NAME

Bermuda

NPC

CAN

NPC

CRO

NPC

BER

NPC

Court b

Pool B
Court 3

Pool C
Court 8

Pool C
Court 6
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BIB NAME
104 K KOZA
SCORE
0
2
2
1
5
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Poland
104 K KOZA
SCORE
1
2
1
3
7
Play Off
Individual
BIB NAME
Canada
1106 L Martin
SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
Play Off
Individual
BIB NAME
Poland
1104 K KOZA

https://worldboccia.io/event/35/report

WINNER

WINNER

NPC

POL
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BIB NAME

107 Y Andrade

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

Wednesday, July 6, 2022 Start Time 16:15

NPC

POL

BCl

BIB NAME

Spain

1103 A ARRIETA

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

Thursday, July 7, 2022 Start Time 10:30

NPC

CAN

BCI

BIB NAME

Spain

1103 A ARRIETA

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

Thursday, July 7, 2022 Start Time 10:30

NPC

POL

BCI
BIB NAME
Thailand
1109 S Phromsiri

WINNER

WINNER

NPC
BER
SCORE
1
0
0
0
1
Pool C
Court 4
NPC
ESP
SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
Knockout
Court 6
NPC
ESP
SCORE
1
6
1
5
13
Knockout
Court 8
NPC
THA
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SCORE

Semi Final
Individual

BIB NAME

Brazil

1101 A de Oliveira

SCORE

Semi Final
Individual

BIB NAME

Thailand

1109 S Phromsiri

SCORE

Third Place
Individual

BIB NAME

Brazil

1101 A de Oliveira

SCORE

https://worldboccia.io/event/35/report
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ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Thursday, July 7, 2022 Start Time 17:30

BCl
NPC BIB NAME
Spain
BRA 1103 A ARRIETA
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Thursday, July 7, 2022 Start Time 17:30

BCI
NPC BIB NAME
Croatia
THA 1102 D BASIC
WINNER
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total
Friday, July 8, 2022 Start Time 11:55
BCI
NPC BIB NAME
Croatia
BRA 1102 D BASIC
WINNER
ENDS
E-1
E-2

SCORE

Knockout
Court 1

NPC

ESP

SCORE

Knockout
Court 2

NPC

CRO

SCORE

Third Place
Court 4

NPC

CRO

SCORE

10/102
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Final

Individual

BIB

1109

POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Pool A

SCORE

NAME

Thailand

S Phromsiri

WINNER

SCORE

# ENTRANT

1101

1109

Andreza Vitéria de Oliveira

Brazil

Satanan Phromsiri

&
mo ﬁ. y

-~

Pool B

Thailand

YOUNHA KIM

South Korea

Katerina CURINOVA

Czech Republic

# ENTRANT

1102

1106

1108

Pool C

i o

DORA BASIC

Croatia

Lois Martin

Canada

DESIREE SEGARRA
Spain

https://worldboccia.io/event/35/report
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ENDS SCORE
E-3 0
E-4 1
Total 1
Friday, July 8, 2022 Start Time 14:25 Knockout
BCl1 Court 4
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Spain
THA 1103 A ARRIETA ESP
ENDS SCORE
E-1 3
E-2 0
E-3 0
E-4 1
Total 4
POINTS POINTS ENDS PDIFF PDIFF
WINS VS RECORD
DIFF FOR WON MATCH END
# 101 109 10 1105
2 -1 8 4 4 2 nor -
2 4 n 7 4 3 109 -
1 1 10 6 5 4 mo -
1 -4 7 6 5 2 1105 -
POINTS POINTS ENDS PDIFF PDIFF
WINS VS RECORD
DIFF FOR WON MATCH END
# 102 106 108
2 12 14 6 7 6 no2 -
1 -4 6 3 3 4 1106 -
0 -8 3 3 0 1 1108 -
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# ENTRANT WINS POINTS POINTS ENDS PDIFF PDIFF VS RECORD
DIFF FOR WON MATCH END
H# o4 1103 107
104 |= Kinga KOZA n 12 7 7 3 104 -
Poland
103 AMAGOIA ARRIETA 6 3 ) : ” 1103 ~
Spain
no7  EEgTY YushaeAndrade -5 3 3 0 1 no07 -
Bermuda
ROUNDS RESULTS SUMMARY Individual - BC1 Female
Playoffs
BIB SIDE NPC RESULT BIB SIDE NPC
1101 Andreza Vitéria de Oliveira BRA - - - -
1106 Lois Martin CAN 0-13* 1103 AMAGOIA ARRIETA ESP
1102 DORA BASIC CRO - - - -
1104 Kinga KOZA POL 3 -4 1109 Satanan Phromsiri THA
Semi-Final
BIB SIDE NPC RESULT BIB SIDE NPC
1101 Andreza Vitéria de Oliveira BRA 3-7* 103 AMAGOIA ARRIETA ESP
1109 Satanan Phromsiri THA 3*-2 1102 DORA BASIC CRO
Final
BIB SIDE NPC RESULT BIB SIDE NPC
1109 Satanan Phromsiri THA 7*-4 1103 AMAGOIA ARRIETA ESP
Third Place
BIB SIDE NPC RESULT BIB SIDE NPC
1101 Andreza Vitéria de Oliveira BRA 6* -1 1102 DORA BASIC CRO
FINAL STANDINGS
POOL POINTS KNOCKOUT POINTS
# NAME COUNTRY POINTS NORMALIZATION BONUS PROGRESS KNOCKOUTS PARTICIPATION TOTAL
1 Satanan Phromsiri THAILAND 2 0 8 1 12
2 AMAGOIA ARRIETA SPAIN 1 0.5 5 1 8.5
3 Andreza Vitéria de Oliveira  BRAZIL 2 0 2 2 1 7
4 DORA BASIC CROATIA 2 1 2 0 1 6
5 Kinga KOZA POLAND 2 1 0 1 5
6 Lois Martin CANADA 1 0.5 0 1 35
7  YOUNHA KIM SOUTH KOREA 1 0 0 0 1 2
8 Yushoe Andrade BERMUDA 0 0 0 0 1 1
9 DESIREE SEGARRA SPAIN 0 0 0 0 1 1
10  Katerina CURINOVA CZECH REPUBLIC 1 0 0 0 1 2

https://worldboccia.io/event/35/report
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BC1 Male
MATCHES
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
South Korea
N3 D KIM
SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Slovakia
2106 T Kral
SCORE
1
1
1
0
3
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Great Britain
2101 D Smith

SCORE

https://worldboccia.io/event/35/report
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Tuesday, July 5, 2022 Start Time 12:40 Pool A
BCl1 Court1
NPC BIB NAME NPC

Great Britain

KOR 2101 D Smith GBR
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 5
E-2 2
E-3 2
E-4 1
Total 10
Tuesday, July 5, 2022 Start Time 12:40 Pool A
BCI1 Court 2
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Italy
SVK 2110 D Gilli ITA
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 0
E-3 0
E-4 1
Total 1
Tuesday, July 5, 2022 Start Time 15:55 Pool A
BCI Court 3
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Italy
GBR 2110 D Gilli ITA
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 1
E-2 0
E-3 0
E-4 0
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SCORE
6
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
South Korea
2113 D KIM
SCORE
2
1
0
1
4
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Slovakia
2106 T Kral
SCORE
3
0
0
0
3
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
South Korea
2113 D KIM
SCORE
2
1
0
0
3
Round Robin

https://worldboccia.io/event/35/report
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ENDS

Total

Tuesday, July 5, 2022 Start Time 15:55
BCl1

NPC BIB NAME

Slovakia
KOR 2106 T Kral

WINNER

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Wednesday, July 6, 2022 Start Time 12:40

BCIl

NPC BIB NAME

Great Britain
SVK 2101

D Smith

WINNER

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Wednesday, July 6, 2022 Start Time 12:40

BCI

NPC BIB NAME

Italy

KOR 2110 D Gilli

WINNER

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Tuesday, July 5, 2022 Start Time 12:40

SCORE

Pool A
Court 4

NPC

SVK

SCORE

Pool A
Court b

NPC

GBR

SCORE

10

Pool A
Court 6

NPC

ITA

SCORE

Pool B
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Individual
BIB NAME
Brazil
2102 J de Oliveira
WINNER
SCORE
2
0
2
1
5
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Greece
2108 P SOULANIS
SCORE
2
0
0
0
2
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Brazil
2102 J de Oliveira
WINNER
SCORE
5
1
4
0
10
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Spain

https://worldboccia.io/event/35/report

Event Report | BCMS

BCl1
NPC BIB NAME
Canada

BRA 2109

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total
Tuesday, July 5, 2022 Start Time 15:55
BCI1
NPC BIB NAME
Canada

GRE 2109

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Wednesday, July 6, 2022 Start Time 12:40

BCI1
NPC BIB NAME
Greece
BRA 2108 P SOULANIS
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Tuesday, July 5, 2022 Start Time 12:40
BCI1

NPC BIB NAME

Portugal

L Cryderman

L Cryderman

WINNER

Court 3
NPC
CAN
SCORE
0
]
0
0
]
Pool B
Court1
NPC
CAN
SCORE
0
2
]
]
4
Pool B
Court 1
NPC
GRE
SCORE
0
0
0
1
]
Pool C
Court 4
NPC
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BIB NAME
21 S RODRIGUEZ
SCORE
0
2
0
0
2
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Spain
21 S RODRIGUEZ
SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME

Hong Kong, China,

2107 J Loung
SCORE
2
0
0
0
2
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME

2104

https://worldboccia.io/event/35/report

Netherlands

D Perez

WINNER
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NPC BIB NAME
ESP 2103 A Ramos
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 3
E-2 0
E-3 2
E-4 1
Total 6
Tuesday, July 5, 2022 Start Time 15:55
BCl
NPC BIB NAME
Hong Kong, Ching,
ESP 2107 J Loung
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 2
E-2 2
E-3 1
E-4 2
Total 7
Wednesday, July 6, 2022 Start Time 12:40
BCI
NPC BIB NAME
Portugal
HKG 2103 A Ramos
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 2
E-3 1
E-4 1
Total 4

Tuesday, July 5, 2022 Start Time 11:35

BCI
NPC BIB NAME
Portugal
NED 2112 J Pinto

NPC

POR

NPC

HKG

NPC

POR

NPC

POR

Pool C
Court 2

Pool C
Court 2

Pool D
Court 8
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SCORE
1
0
5
0
6
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Portugal
2112 J Pinto
SCORE
0
0
2
0
2
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Thailand
2105 W Huadpradit
SCORE
1
0
2
0
3
Quarter Final
Individual
BIB NAME
Great Britain
2101 D Smith

SCORE

https://worldboccia.io/event/35/report

WINNER

WINNER

Event Report | BCMS

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

Tuesday, July 5, 2022 Start Time 14:50

BCI

NPC BIB

POR 2105

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

NAME

Thailand
W Huadpradit

WINNER

Wednesday, July 6, 2022 Start Time 12:40

BCI

NPC BIB

THA 2104

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

NAME

Netherlands

D Perez

Thursday, July 7, 2022 Start Time 13:00

BCI
NPC BIB
GBR 2109
ENDS
E-1
E-2

NAME

Canada

L Cryderman

SCORE

Pool D
Court 6

NPC

THA

SCORE

Pool D
Court 3

NPC

NED

SCORE

Knockout
Court b

NPC

CAN

SCORE
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SCORE
2
0
5
Quarter Final
Individual
BIB NAME
Thailand
2105 W Huadpradit
SCORE
0
1
4
1
6
Quarter Final
Individual
BIB NAME
Brazil
2102 J de Oliveira
SCORE
2
0
1
1
4
Quarter Final
Individual
BIB NAME
Portugal
2103 A Ramos
SCORE
2
0
4
0

https://worldboccia.io/event/35/report

WINNER

WINNER

Event Report | BCMS

ENDS SCORE
E-3 0
E-4 1
Total 1
Thursday, July 7, 2022 Start Time 13:00
BCI
NPC BIB NAME
Hong Kong, Chinag,
THA 2107 J Loung
ENDS SCORE
E-1 2
E-2 0
E-3 0
E-4 0
Total 2
Thursday, July 7, 2022 Start Time 13:00
BCI1
NPC BIB NAME
South Korea
BRA 2113 D KIM
ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 2
E-3 0
E-4 0
Total 2
Thursday, July 7, 2022 Start Time 13:00
BCI
NPC BIB NAME
Netherlands
POR 2104 D Perez
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 3
E-3 0
E-4 4

Knockout
Court 6

NPC

HKG

NPC

KOR

NPC

NED

Knockout
Court7

Knockout
Court 8
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SCORE
6
Semi Final
Individual
BIB NAME
Great Britain
2101 D Smith
SCORE
3
0
0
0
3
Semi Final
Individual
BIB NAME
Brazil
2102 J de Oliveira
SCORE
2
0
0
0
2
Third Place
Individual
BIB NAME
Brazil
2102 J de Oliveira
SCORE
0
0
1
0
1
Final

https://worldboccia.io/event/35/report
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ENDS

Total

Thursday, July 7, 2022 Start Time 17:30

BCI

NPC BIB

GBR 2105

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

Thursday, July 7, 2022 Start Time 17:30

BCI

NPC BIB

BRA 2104

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

Friday, July 8, 2022 Start Time 11:55

BCI

NPC BIB

BRA 2101

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

Friday, July 8, 2022 Start Time 14:25

SCORE
7
Knockout
Court 3
NAME NPC
Thailand
W Huadpradit THA
WINNER
SCORE
0
4
3
]
8
Knockout
Court 4
NAME NPC
Netherlands
D Perez NED
WINNER
SCORE
0
1
4
]
6
Third Place
Court 6
NAME NPC
Great Britain
D Smith GBR
WINNER
SCORE
3
]
0
1
5
Knockout
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Individual

BIB

2104

NAME

Netherlands

D Perez

SCORE

POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Pool A

H# ENTRANT

David Smith
2101 -
= Great Britain
DOJIN KIM
ms |‘@*| T
74 | south Korea
F Tomas Kral
2106 1%
Slovakia
Diego Gilli
2110
Italy
Pool B
# ENTRANT

José Carlos Chagas de

2102 Oliveira
Brazil
Lance Cryderman
os [
Canada
:: PANAGIOTIS SOULANIS
2108 e
—— Greece
Pool C
# ENTRANT

o -
o

André Ramos
Portugal

John Loung
Hong Kong, Chinag,

https://worldboccia.io/event/35/report

WINS

WINS

WINS

NPC

NED

POINTS
DIFF

22

POINTS
DIFF

13

-1

POINTS
DIFF

Event Report | BCMS

BCl1
BIB
2105
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total
POINTS ENDS
FOR WON
26 10
7 5
9 5
4 4
POINTS ENDS
FOR WON
15 6
5 4
3 2
POINTS ENDS
FOR WON
10 6
9 5

NAME

Thailand

W Huadpradit

PDIFF PDIFF
MATCH END
10 6
1 2
2 3
0 1
PDIFF
MATCH
9
2
0
PDIFF
MATCH
4
7

Court 2
NPC
THA
SCORE

0

2

4

2

8

VS RECORD

# 2101 2113 2106 2110

2101 -

213 -

2106 -

2110 -

VS RECORD

# 2102 2109 2108

2102 -

2109 -

2108 -

VS RECORD

H# 2103 2107 21

2103 -

2107 -
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# ENTRANT
SERAFIN RODRIGUEZ
Pool .
Spain
# ENTRANT
Witsanu Huadpradit
2105
Thailand
Daniel Perez
2104
Netherlands
Jodio Pinto
2112 -
Portugal

Event Report | BCMS

ROUNDS RESULTS SUMMARY Individual - BC1 Male

Quarter Final

BIB SIDE

2101 David Smith

2105 Witsanu Huadpradit

2102 José Carlos Chagas de Oliveira

2103 André Ramos
Semi-Final

BIB SIDE

2101 David Smith

2102 José Carlos Chagas de Oliveira
Final

BIB SIDE NPC

2104 Daniel Perez NED
Third Place

BIB SIDE

2102 José Carlos Chagas de Oliveira
FINAL STANDINGS

# NAME COUNTRY

1 Witsanu Huadpradit THAILAND

2  Daniel Perez NETHERLANDS

3  David Smith GREAT BRITAIN

4 Jo.sé .Corlos Chagas de BRAZIL

Oliveira
5  André Ramos PORTUGAL
6  DOJIN KIM SOUTH KOREA

https://worldboccia.io/event/35/report

POINTS POINTS ENDS PDIFF PDIFF
WINS VS RECORD
DIFF FOR WON MATCH END
0 -1 2 1 0 2 2m -
POINTS POINTS ENDS PDIFF PDIFF
WINS VS RECORD
DIFF FOR WON MATCH END
# 2105 2104 2n2
2 7 Ll 5 6 4 2105 -
1 2 8 4 3 5 2104 -
0 -9 5 3 0 2 212 -
NPC RESULT BIB SIDE NPC
GBR 5% -1 2109 Lance Cryderman CAN
THA 6* -2 2107 John Loung HKG
BRA 4* -2 213 DOJIN KIM KOR
POR 6-7* 2104 Daniel Perez NED
NPC RESULT BIB SIDE NPC
GBR 3-8 2105 Witsanu Huadpradit THA
BRA 2-6* 2104 Daniel Perez NED
RESULT BIB SIDE NPC
2-8* 2105 Witsanu Huadpradit THA
NPC RESULT BIB SIDE NPC
BRA 1-5* 2101 David Smith GBR
POOL POINTS KNOCKOUT POINTS
POINTS NORMALIZATION BONUS PROGRESS KNOCKOUTS PARTICIPATION TOTAL
2 1 0 2 1 1 17
1 05 0 2 8 1 12.5
3 0 0 2 6 1 12
2 1 0 2 4 1 10
2 1 0 2 0 1 6
2 0 0 2 0 1 5
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# NAME COUNTRY
7  John Loung HONG KONG,
CHINA,
8 Lance Cryderman CANADA
9  Tomas Kral SLOVAKIA
10 Jodo Pinto PORTUGAL
11 PANAGIOTIS SOULANIS GREECE
12 SERAFIN RODRIGUEZ SPAIN
13 Diego Gilli ITALY
BC2 Female
MATCHES
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Portugal
1201 C Gongalves
WINNER
SCORE
2
6
0
0
8
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Netherlands
1205 C van Engelen
WINNER
SCORE
2
0
1
0
3
Round Robin

https://worldboccia.io/event/35/report
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POOL POINTS KNOCKOUT POINTS

POINTS NORMALIZATION BONUS PROGRESS KNOCKOUTS PARTICIPATION TOTAL

1 0.5 0 2 0 1 45
1 05 0 2 0 1 45
1 0 0 0 0 1 2
0 0 0 0 0 1 1
0 0 0 0 0 1 1
0 0 0 0 0 1 1
0 0 0 0 0 1 1
Tuesday, July 5, 2022 Start Time 11:35 Pool A
BC2 Court1
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Spain
POR 1213 S SANCHEZ ANTUNEZ ESP
ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 0
E-3 2
E-4 1
Total 3
Tuesday, July 5, 2022 Start Time 11:35 Pool A
BC2 Court 2
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Poland
NED 1209 M WESOLEK POL
ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 1
E-3 0
E-4 1
Total 2
Wednesday, July 6, 2022 Start Time 10:30 Pool A

22/102
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Individual
BIB NAME
Poland
1209 M WESOtEK
WINNER
SCORE
3
0
1
0
4
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Netherlands
1205 C van Engelen
WINNER
SCORE
1
3
1
0
5
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Netherlands
1205 C van Engelen
SCORE
1
0
0
1
2
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Poland

https://worldboccia.io/event/35/report
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BC2
NPC BIB NAME
Portugal

POL 1201 C Gongalves

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total
Wednesday, July 6, 2022 Start Time 10:30
BC2
NPC BIB NAME
Spain

NED 1213 S SANCHEZ ANTUNEZ

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Wednesday, July 6, 2022 Start Time 15:10

BC2
NPC BIB NAME
Portugal
NED 1201 C Gongalves
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Wednesday, July 6, 2022 Start Time 15:10
BC2

NPC BIB NAME

Spain

Court 6
NPC
POR
SCORE
0
1
0
2
3
Pool A
Court 8
NPC
ESP
SCORE
0
0
0
1
1
Pool A
Court 3
NPC
POR
SCORE
0
2
1
0
3
Pool A
Court 4
NPC
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BIB NAME
1209 M WESOLEK
SCORE
1
0
2
0
3
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME

South Korea

1214 A CHOI
SCORE
0
0
0
1
1
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Canada
1206 K Collins
SCORE
0
0
3
1
0
4
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Greece
1212 D TSAKIRI

https://worldboccia.io/event/35/report
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NPC BIB NAME

POL 1213 S SANCHEZ ANTUNEZ

WINNER

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total
Tuesday, July 5, 2022 Start Time 11:35
BC2
NPC BIB NAME
Hong Kong, China,

KOR 1202 H Yeung

WINNER

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total
Tuesday, July 5, 2022 Start Time 11:35
BC2
NPC BIB NAME
Greece

CAN 1212 D TSAKIRI

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
TB-1
Total

Wednesday, July 6, 2022 Start Time 10:30
BC2

NPC BIB NAME
Hong Kong, China,

GRE 1202 H Yeung

WINNER

NPC

ESP

SCORE

Pool B
Court 3

NPC

HKG

SCORE

Pool B
Court 4

NPC

GRE

SCORE

Pool B
Court 1

NPC

HKG
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BIB NAME NPC
SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
South Korea
1214 A CHOI
WINNER
SCORE
5
0
0
1
6
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Hong Kong, Ching,
1202 H Yeung
WINNER
SCORE
4
1
5
3
13
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
South Korea
1214 A CHOI
WINNER

https://worldboccia.io/event/35/report
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BIB NAME

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

WINNER

Wednesday, July 6, 2022 Start Time 10:30

BC2

NPC BIB

KOR 1206

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

NAME

Canada

K Collins

Wednesday, July 6, 2022 Start Time 15:10

BC2

NPC

HKG

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Wednesday, July 6, 2022 St
BC2

NPC BIB

KOR 1212

BIB NAME
Canada
1206 K Collins

art Time 15:10

NAME

Greece

D TSAKIRI

NPC
SCORE
1
3
4
3
n
Pool B
Court 2
NPC
CAN
SCORE
0
1
3
0
4
Pool B
Court 6
NPC
CAN
SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
Pool B
Court 8
NPC
GRE
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SCORE
0
3
1
1
5
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Great Britain
1203 C Taggart
WINNER
SCORE
2
1
2
0
5
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Portugal
1210 A Correia
WINNER
SCORE
1
2
2
3
8
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Slovakia
1207 K Kudlacova

SCORE

https://worldboccia.io/event/35/report

Event Report | BCMS

ENDS SCORE
E-1 2
E-2 0
E-3 0
E-4 1
Total 3
Tuesday, July 5, 2022 Start Time 11:35 Pool C
BC2 Courtb
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Portugal
GBR 1210 A Correia POR
ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 0
E-3 0
E-4 1
Total 1
Wednesday, July 6, 2022 Start Time 10:30 Pool C
BC2 Court 3
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Slovakia
POR 1207 K Kudlacova SVK
ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 0
E-3 0
E-4 0
Total 0
Wednesday, July 6, 2022 Start Time 15:10 Pool C
BC2 Court1
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Great Britain
SVK 1203 C Taggart GBR
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 5
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SCORE ENDS SCORE
0 E-3 4
2 E-4 0
3 Total 9
Round Robin Wednesday, July 6, 2022 Start Time 15:10 Pool D
Individual BC2 Court 2
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME NPC
Hong Kong, Chinag, Hungary
1204 H Kwok HKG 1208 V NAGY HUN
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE
4 E-1 0
2 E-2 0
5 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
1 Total 1
Quarter Final Thursday, July 7, 2022 Start Time 13:00 Knockout
Individual BC2 Court 1
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME NPC
South Korea Portugal
1214 A CHOI KOR 1201 C Gongalves POR
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE
1 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
3 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
6 Total 0
Quarter Final Thursday, July 7, 2022 Start Time 13:00 Knockout
Individual BC2 Court 4
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME NPC
Portugal Hong Kong, Chinag,
1210 A Correia POR 1204 H Kwok HKG
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE
2 E-1 0
0 E-2 2
2 E-3 0
1 E-4 0

https://worldboccia.io/event/35/report 27/102
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SCORE
5
Quarter Final
Individual
BIB NAME
Netherlands
1205 C van Engelen

SCORE
1
0
1
0
2
Quarter Final
Individual
BIB NAME
Great Britain
1203 C Taggart
SCORE
5
1
3
4
13
Semi Final
Individual
BIB NAME
South Korea
1214 A CHOI
SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
Semi Final

https://worldboccia.io/event/35/report
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ENDS

Total

Thursday, July 7, 2022 Start Time 13:00
BC2

NPC BIB NAME

Hong Kong, China,

NED 1202 H Yeung

WINNER

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Thursday, July 7, 2022 Start Time 13:00
BC2

NPC BIB NAME
Hungary
GBR 1208 V NAGY

WINNER

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Thursday, July 7, 2022 Start Time 17:30
BC2
NPC BIB NAME

Portugal

KOR 1210 A Correia

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Thursday, July 7, 2022 Start Time 17:30

WINNER

SCORE

SCORE

SCORE

SCORE

Knockout
Court 3
NPC
HKG
Knockout
Court 2
NPC
HUN
Knockout
Court b
NPC
POR
Knockout
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Individual
BIB NAME
Great Britain
1203 C Taggart
WINNER
SCORE
2
3
1
0
6
Final
Individual
BIB NAME
Portugal
1210 A Correia
SCORE
0
0
1
1
0
2

POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Pool A

# ENTRANT

Cristina Gongalves
1201
Portugal
Chantal van Engelen
1205 _
Netherlands
1213 -E SONIA SANCHEZ ANTUNEZ
Spain
Marta WESOLEK
=
Poland
Pool B
# ENTRANT

https://worldboccia.io/event/35/report
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BC2
NPC BIB NAME
Hong Kong, Chinag,
GBR 1202 H Yeung
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Friday, July 8, 2022 Start Time 15:30

BC2
NPC BIB NAME
Great Britain
POR 1203 C Taggart
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
TB-1
Total
WINS POINTS POINTS ENDS PDIFF PDIFF
DIFF FOR WON MATCH END
2 5 14 6 5 6
2 4 10 7 4 3
1 -8 8 5 1 2
1 -1 9 5 1 3
WINS POINTS POINTS ENDS PDIFF PDIFF
DIFF FOR WON MATCH END

Court 6
NPC
HKG
SCORE
0
0
0
1
1
Knockout
Court 2
NPC
GBR
SCORE
1
1
0
0
1
3
VS RECORD

# 1201 1205 1213 1209

1201 -

1205 -

1213 -

1209 -

VS RECORD

# 1202 1214 1212 1206
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# ENTRANT
‘ Hiu Lam Yeung
1202 ofe )
Hong Kong, China,
AHYOUNG CHOI
1214 *.*
* 7 # | south Korea
- DIONYSIA TSAKIRI
— Greece
Kristyn Collins
1206 c g
anada
Pool
# ENTRANT
Claire Taggart
1203 = 99—
1 Great Britain
Ana Correia
1210 N
Portugal
Kristina Kudlacova
w0
Slovakia
Pool D
# ENTRANT
Hoi Ying Karen Kwok
1204 ofe >

1208
121

Hong Kong, Chinag,

VIVIEN NAGY
Hungary

Judith Bulthuis

Netherlands

POINTS
WINS
DIFF
3 31
2 -3
1 -13
0 -15
POINTS
WINS
DIFF
2 10
1 4
0] -14
POINTS
WINS
DIFF
2 20
1 0]
0 -20

Event Report | BCMS

POINTS
FOR

32

12

POINTS
FOR

14

POINTS
FOR

2]

n

ENDS PDIFF PDIFF
WON MATCH END
n 13 5
5 2 5
3 0 3
4 0 3
ENDS PDIFF PDIFF
WON MATCH END
5 6 5
5 8 3
2 0] 2
ENDS PDIFF PDIFF
WON MATCH END
4 10 5
2 0] 1
0 0 0

ROUNDS RESULTS SUMMARY Individual - BC2 Female

Quarter Final

BIB SIDE

1214 AHYOUNG CHOI

1210 Ana Correia

1205 Chantal van Engelen

1203 Claire Taggart
Semi-Final

BIB SIDE

https://worldboccia.io/event/35/report

NPC

KOR

POR

NED

GBR

NPC

RESULT

6*-0

5* -2

2-8*

13*-0

RESULT

BIB

1201

1204

1202

1208

BIB

SIDE

Cristina Gongalves
Hoi Ying Karen Kwok
Hiu Lam Yeung

VIVIEN NAGY

SIDE

1202

1214

1212

1206

VS RECORD
VS RECORD
H# 1203 1210
1203 -
1210 -
1207
VS RECORD
# 1204 1208
1204 -
1208 -
121
NPC
POR
HKG
HKG
HUN
NPC

1207

121
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BIB SIDE

1214 AHYOUNG CHOI

1203 Claire Taggart
Final

BIB SIDE

1210 Ana Correia
Third Place

BIB SIDE

1214 AHYOUNG CHOI

FINAL STANDINGS

# NAME

1 Claire Taggart

2  Ana Correia

3 Hiulam Yeung

4  AHYOUNG CHOI

5  HoiYing Karen Kwok

6 Chantal van Engelen
7  Cristina Goncgalves
8  VIVIEN NAGY

SONIA SANCHEZ
ANTUNEZ

10  DIONYSIA TSAKIRI

11 Kristina Kudlacova
12 Judith Bulthuis

13 Marta WESOLEK

14 Kristyn Collins

COUNTRY

GREAT BRITAIN

PORTUGAL

HONG KONG,
CHINA,

SOUTH KOREA

HONG KONG,
CHINA,

NETHERLANDS

PORTUGAL

HUNGARY

SPAIN

GREECE

SLOVAKIA

NETHERLANDS

POLAND

CANADA

BC2 Male
MATCHES
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Great Britain
2215 W Hipwell

https://worldboccia.io/event/35/report

NPC

POR

NPC

KOR

GBR

NPC

KOR

POINTS

Event Report | BCMS

RESULT

RESULT

2-2*

RESULT

0-6

POOL POINTS

NORMALIZATION

0.5

05

NPC

GBR

BIB

1210

1202

1203

1202

BONUS

BIB

2201

PROGRESS

SIDE

Ana Correia

Hiu Lam Yeung

SIDE

Claire Taggart

SIDE

Hiu Lam Yeung

KNOCKOUT POINTS

1

Tuesday, July 5, 2022 Start Time 10:30
BC2

NAME

Brazil

M Santos

WINNER

KNOCKOUTS PARTICIPATION

NPC

POR

HKG

NPC

GBR

NPC

HKG

TOTAL

1 17

Pool A
Court 1

NPC

BRA
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SCORE

Round Robin
Individual

BIB NAME

Canada

2208 D Allard

WINNER

SCORE

Round Robin
Individual

BIB NAME

Netherlands

2210 B Meints

SCORE

Round Robin
Individual

BIB NAME

Canada

2208 D Allard

WINNER

SCORE

https://worldboccia.io/event/35/report
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ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Tuesday, July 5, 2022 Start Time 10:30
BC2

NPC BIB NAME

Netherlands

CAN 2210 B Meints

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Wednesday, July 6, 2022 Start Time 11:35

BC2
NPC BIB NAME
Brazil
NED 2201 M Santos
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Wednesday, July 6, 2022 Start Time 11:35

BC2
NPC BIB NAME
Great Britain
CAN 2215 W Hipwell
ENDS
E-1
E-2

SCORE

Pool A
Court 2

NPC

NED

SCORE

Pool A
Court 6

NPC

BRA

SCORE

Pool A
Court 7

NPC

GBR

SCORE
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SCORE

Round Robin
Individual

BIB NAME

Brazil

2201 M Santos

SCORE

Round Robin
Individual

BIB NAME

Great Britain

2215 W Hipwell

SCORE

Round Robin
Individual

BIB NAME

Thailand

2202 W Vongsa

SCORE

https://worldboccia.io/event/35/report
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ENDS
E-3
E-4

Total

Wednesday, July 6, 2022 Start Time 18:25

BC2
NPC BIB NAME
Canada
BRA 2208 D Allard
WINNER
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total
Wednesday, July 6, 2022 Start Time 18:25
BC2
NPC BIB NAME
Netherlands
GBR 2210 B Meints
WINNER
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total
Tuesday, July 5, 2022 Start Time 10:30
BC2
NPC BIB NAME
Israel
THA 2213 N Levi
WINNER
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

SCORE

Pool A
Court 4

NPC

CAN

SCORE

Pool A
Court b

NPC

NED

SCORE

Pool B
Court 3

NPC

ISR

SCORE

33/102



26/7/22, 10:58

Event Report | BCMS

SCORE ENDS SCORE
5 Total 2
Round Robin Tuesday, July 5, 2022 Start Time 10:30
Individual BC2
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME
Brazil Malaysia
2207 | Saraiva da Silva BRA 2212 C LEE
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 4
0 E-3 1
1 E-4 0
2 Total 5
Round Robin Wednesday, July 6, 2022 Start Time 11:35
Individual BC2
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME
Thailand Malaysia
2202 W Vongsa THA 2212 C LEE
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE
3 E-1 0
0 E-2 1
2 E-3 0
4 E-4 0
9 Total 1
Round Robin Wednesday, July 6, 2022 Start Time 11:35
Individual BC2
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME
Brazil Israel
2207 | Saraiva da Silva BRA 2213 N Levi
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 3
0 E-3 3
0 E-4 1
1 Total 7
Round Robin Wednesday, July 6, 2022 Start Time 18:25

https://worldboccia.io/event/35/report

NPC

MAS

NPC

MAS

NPC

ISR

Pool B
Court 4

Pool B
Court 1

Pool B
Court 2

Pool B
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WINNER

Individual
BIB NAME
Brazil
2207 | Saraiva da Silva
SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Thailand
2203 W Saengampa
SCORE
3
1
0
2
6
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Portugal
2206 A Valente
WINNER
SCORE
2
0
3
3
8
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Thailand

https://worldboccia.io/event/35/report
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BC2

NPC BIB

BRA 2202

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

NAME

Thailand

W Vongsa

WINNER

Tuesday, July 5, 2022 Start Time 10:30

BC2

NPC BIB

THA 2214

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

Total

Tuesday, July 5, 2022 Start Time 10:30

BC2

NPC BIB

POR 2209

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

SCORE
2
6
1
3
12
NAME
Netherlands
M Dekker
SCORE
0
0
1
0
1
NAME
Belgium
F Rombouts
SCORE
0
1
0
0

Wednesday, July 6, 2022 Start Time 11:35

BC2

NPC BIB

NAME

Belgium

Court 6
NPC
THA
Pool C
Courtb
NPC
NED
Pool C
Court 6
NPC
BEL
Pool C
Court 3
NPC

35/102
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BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME NPC
2203 W Saengampa THA 2209 F Rombouts BEL
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE
0 E-1 1
2 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
3 Total 2
Round Robin Wednesday, July 6, 2022 Start Time 11:35 Pool C
Individual BC2 Court 4
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME NPC
Portugal Netherlands
2206 A Valente POR 2214 M Dekker NED
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 2
1 Total 4
Round Robin Wednesday, July 6, 2022 Start Time 18:25 Pool C
Individual BC2 Court 1
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME NPC
Thailand Portugal
2203 W Saengampa THA 2206 A Valente POR
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE
3 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
2 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
6 Total 1
Round Robin Wednesday, July 6, 2022 Start Time 18:25 Pool C
Individual BC2 Court 2
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME NPC
Netherlands Belgium
2214 M Dekker NED 2209 F Rombouts BEL
WINNER

https://worldboccia.io/event/35/report 36/102
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SCORE
0
0
0
1
1
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Slovakia
2204 R Kurilak
WINNER
SCORE
1
0
1
2
4
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Czech Republic
2205 J Zabka
SCORE
0
0
0
1
1
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Slovakia
2204 R Kurilak
WINNER
SCORE
5

https://worldboccia.io/event/35/report
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ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Tuesday, July 5, 2022 Start Time 10:30

BC2
NPC BIB NAME
Greece
SVK 221 A PAPADAKIS
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Wednesday, July 6, 2022 Start Time 11:35

BC2
NPC BIB NAME
Greece
CZE 221 A PAPADAKIS
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Wednesday, July 6, 2022 Start Time 18:25

BC2
NPC BIB NAME
Czech Republic
SVK 2205 J Zabka
ENDS
E-1
E-2

SCORE

Pool D
Court 8

NPC

GRE

SCORE

Pool D
Court b

NPC

GRE

SCORE

Pool D
Court 3

NPC

CZE

SCORE
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Quarter Final
Individual

BIB

2213

Quarter Final
Individual

BIB

2206

Quarter Final
Individual

BIB

2202

https://worldboccia.io/event/35/report

SCORE

NAME

Israel

N Levi

WINNER

SCORE

NAME

Portugal

A Valente

SCORE

NAME

Thailand

W Vongsa

SCORE

WINNER

WINNER

Event Report | BCMS

ENDS
E-3
E-4

Total

Thursday, July 7, 2022 Start Time 15:00

BC2
NPC BIB NAME
Brazil
ISR 2201 M Santos
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Thursday, July 7, 2022 Start Time 15:00

BC2
NPC BIB NAME
Slovakia
POR 2204 R Kurilak
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Thursday, July 7, 2022 Start Time 15:00

BC2
NPC BIB NAME
Canada
THA 2208 D Allard
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

SCORE

SCORE

SCORE

SCORE

Knockout
Court 1
NPC
BRA
Knockout
Court 2
NPC
SVK
Knockout
Court 3
NPC
CAN
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SCORE
4
Quarter Final
Individual
BIB NAME
Thailand
2203 W Soengompc
SCORE
3
1
4
3
n
Semi Final
Individual
BIB NAME
Portugal
2206 A Valente
SCORE
0
2
1
0
1
4
Semi Final
Individual
BIB NAME
Thailand
2202 W Vongsa
SCORE
0
0
0
2
2

https://worldboccia.io/event/35/report

Event Report | BCMS

ENDS

Total

Thursday, July 7, 2022 Start Time 15:00

NPC

THA

NPC

POR

NPC

THA

BC2
BIB NAME
Greece
221 A PAPADAKIS
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Thursday, July 7, 2022 Start Time 17:30

BC2

BIB NAME

Israel

2213 N Levi

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

TB-1

Total

Thursday, July 7, 2022 Start Time 17:30

BC2
BIB NAME
Thailand
2203 W Saengampa
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

WINNER

SCORE

Knockout
Court 4

NPC

GRE

SCORE

Knockout
Court 7

NPC

ISR

SCORE

Knockout
Court 8

NPC

THA

SCORE

10
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Third Place
Individual
BIB NAME
Thailand
2202 W Vongsa
SCORE
2
2
1
1
6
Final
Individual
BIB NAME
Thailand
2203 W Saengcmpa
SCORE
0
4
2
0
6

WINNER

Event Report | BCMS

Friday, July 8, 2022 Start Time 11:55

BC2

NPC BIB

THA

2213

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

Friday, July 8, 2022 Start Time 15:30

WINNER

POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Pool A

H# ENTRANT

Maciel Santos

2201

Brazil

Danik Allard
2208

Canada

Will Hipwell
2215

- Bernd Meints
2210 ;
Netherlands

Pool B

https://worldboccia.io/event/35/report

WINS

POINTS
DIFF

20

-14

BC2
NPC BIB
THA 2206
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total
POINTS ENDS PDIFF
FOR WON MATCH
21 n 8
12 7 4
7 3 2
5 3 0

NAME

Israel

N Levi

NAME

Portugal

A Valente

PDIFF
END

Third Place
Court 2

NPC

ISR

SCORE

Knockout
Court 4

NPC

POR

SCORE

VS RECORD

# 2201 2208 2215 2210

2201 -

2208 -

2215 -

2210 -

40/102
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# ENTRANT
Watcharaphon Vongsa
2202
Thailand
Nadav Levi
2213
Israel
g— CHEE HOONG LEE
VIVt — )
Malaysia
luri Tauan Saraiva da Silva
2207 (}
- Brazil
Pool C
# ENTRANT
Worawut Saengampa
S,
Thailand
Abilio Valente
2206
Portugal
Marco Dekker
2214 ;
Netherlands
Francis Rombouts
2209 I
Belgium
Pool D
# ENTRANT
Rastislav Kurilak
2204 £
Slovakia
ALEXANDROS PAPADAKIS
2211 =
— Greece
Josef Zabka
2205
Czech Republic

WINS

WINS

WINS

POINTS
DIFF

23

15

-21

POINTS
DIFF

Ll

POINTS
DIFF

Event Report | BCMS

POINTS
FOR

26

2]

POINTS
FOR

15

10

POINTS
FOR

n

ROUNDS RESULTS SUMMARY Individual - BC2 Male

Quarter Final

BIB SIDE

2213 Nadav Levi

2206 Abilio Valente

2202 Watcharaphon Vongsa

2203 Worawut Saengampa
Semi-Final

BIB SIDE

2206 Abilio Valente

2202 Watcharaphon Vongsa

https://worldboccia.io/event/35/report

NPC

ISR

POR

THA

THA

NPC

POR

THA

RESULT

4% - 3

3*-2

4% -2

-1

RESULT

3*-3

2-10*

ENDS PDIFF PDIFF
WON MATCH END
#
9 12 6 2202
6 6 3 2213
3 3 4 2212
3 0 1 2207
ENDS PDIFF PDIFF
WON MATCH END
#
8 5 3 2203
5 7 3 2206
5 3 2 2214
6 3 2 2209
ENDS PDIFF PDIFF
WON MATCH END
6 5
3 2
0 1
BIB SIDE
2201 Maciel Santos
2204 Rastislav Kurilak
2208 Danik Allard
2211 ALEXANDROS PAPADAKIS
BIB SIDE
2213 Nadav Levi
2203 Worawut Saengampa

VS RECORD
2202 2213 2212
VS RECORD
2203 2206 2214

VS RECORD

# 2204 221

2204 -

221 -

2205
NPC
BRA
SVK
CAN
GRE
NPC
ISR
THA

2207

2209

2205

41/102
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Final

BIB SIDE

2203 Worawut Saengampa
Third Place

BIB SIDE

2202 Watcharaphon Vongsa

FINAL STANDINGS

# NAME

1 Worawut Saengampa

2 Abilio Valente

3  Watcharaphon Vongsa

4 Nadav Levi

5  Maciel Santos

6  Rastislav Kurilak

7  Danik Allard

8 ALEXANDROS PAPADAKIS

9  Marco Dekker

10 Will Hipwell

1 CHEE HOONG LEE

12 Josef Zabka

13 Francis Rombouts

14 Bernd Meints

15 luri Tauan Saraiva da Silva
BC3 Female
MATCHES
Round Robin
Individual

BIB NAME

Poland
1301

COUNTRY

THAILAND

PORTUGAL

THAILAND

ISRAEL

BRAZIL

SLOVAKIA

CANADA

GREECE

NETHERLANDS

GREAT BRITAIN

MALAYSIA

CZECH REPUBLIC

BELGIUM

NETHERLANDS

BRAZIL

E OWCZARZ [ Krystyna Owczarz

SCORE

https://worldboccia.io/event/35/report

WINNER

Event Report | BCMS

NPC RESULT BIB SIDE NPC

THA 6% -2 2206 Abilio Valente POR
NPC RESULT BIB SIDE NPC
THA 6*-0 2213 Nadav Levi ISR

POOL POINTS

NORMALIZATION

Tuesday, July 5, 2022 Start Time 18:05

BC3

NPC BIB

POL 1312

ENDS

E-1

KNOCKOUT POINTS

BONUS PROGRESS KNOCKOUTS PARTICIPATION TOTAL

0 2 1 1 17

0 2 8 1 12

0 2 6 1 12

0 2 4 1 9

0 2 0 1 6

0 2 0 1 6

0 2 0 1 5

0 2 0 1 45

0 0 0 1 2

0 0 0 1 2

0 0 0 1 2

0 0 0 1 1

0 0 0 1 2

0 0 0 1 1

0 0 0 1 1

Pool A
Court 1
NAME NPC
Portugal
J Pereira [ Ana Rita Barbosa POR
SCORE
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SCORE
5
1
2
9
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Brazil
1306 E Calado / Renata Santos da Silva
WINNER
SCORE
1
0
2
1
4
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Brazil
1306 E Calado / Renata Santos da Silva
WINNER
SCORE
2
0
2
2
6
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME

Hong Kong, China,
1302 Y Ho / Wing Kit Lee

WINNER

SCORE

https://worldboccia.io/event/35/report
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ENDS SCORE
E-2 0
E-3 0
E-4 0
Total 0
Wednesday, July 6, 2022 Start Time 13:45 Pool A
BC3 Courtb
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Portugal
BRA 1312 J Pereira [ Ana Rita Barbosa POR
ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 1
E-3 0
E-4 0
Total 1
Thursday, July 7, 2022 Start Time 11:35 Pool A
BC3 Court 4
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Poland
BRA 1301 E OWCZARZ [ Krystyna Owczarz POL
ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 1
E-3 0
E-4 0
Total 1
Tuesday, July 5, 2022 Start Time 18:05 Pool B
BC3 Court 2
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Sweden
HKG 1310 M Bjurstrom / Ann-Christine Bjurstrom SWE
ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 0
E-3 0

43/102
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SCORE
0
7
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Sweden
1310 M Bjurstrom / Ann-Christine Bjurstrom
SCORE
0
1
0
0
1
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME

Czech Republic

1309 M CERMAKOVA [ Zuzana Cermdkova
WINNER
SCORE
2
1
0
0
2
5
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME

Czech Republic

1309 M CERMAKOVA [ Zuzana Cermdkovd

SCORE

https://worldboccia.io/event/35/report
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ENDS
E-4
Total

Wednesday, July 6, 2022 Start Time 13:45
BC3

NPC BIB NAME
Thailand

SWE 1308

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total
Tuesday, July 5, 2022 Start Time 18:05
BC3
NPC BIB NAME
Portugall

CZE 1303

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

TB-1
Total

Wednesday, July 6, 2022 Start Time 13:45
BC3

NPC BIB NAME

South Korea

CZE 1307

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3

E-4

A Costa [/ Celina Lourenco

Y CHOI [ Woo Young Moon

SCORE

L KLA-HAN / Kloyjai Thepprakob

SCORE

SCORE

WINNER

SCORE

Pool B
Court 6

NPC

THA

Pool C
Court 3

NPC

POR

Pool C
Court7

NPC

KOR

44/102
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SCORE
1
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Portugal
1303 A Costa [ Celina Lourengo
SCORE
0
1
0
0
1
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
France
1304 S HECKEL / Florent BRACHET
WINNER
SCORE
4
1
5
0
10
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Greece
1305 A NTENTA / KRISTINA NTENTA
WINNER
SCORE
1
0
1
3
5
Round Robin

https://worldboccia.io/event/35/report
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ENDS

Total

Thursday, July 7, 2022 Start Time 11:35

BC3
NPC BIB NAME
South Korea
POR 1307 Y CHOI / Woo Young Moon
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Tuesday, July 5, 2022 Start Time 18:05
BC3

NPC BIB NAME
Spain

FRA 131

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Wednesday, July 6, 2022 Start Time 13:45

BC3
NPC BIB NAME
Spain

GRE 1311

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Thursday, July 7, 2022 Start Time 11:35

V PAMIES [ DIEGO CAPILLA

V PAMIES / DIEGO CAPILLA

SCORE
6
Pool C
Court 2
NPC
KOR
SCORE
1
0
1
2
4
Pool D
Court 4
NPC
ESP
SCORE
0
0
0
]
1
Pool D
Court 8
NPC
ESP
SCORE
0
]
0
0
1
Pool D
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Individual
BIB NAME
France
1304 S HECKEL / Florent BRACHET
WINNER
SCORE
3
0
2
1
6
Quarter Final
Individual
BIB NAME
Czech Republic
1309 M CERMAKOVA /[ Zuzana Cermakové
SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
Quarter Final
Individual
BIB NAME
Poland
1301 E OWCZARZ [ Krystyna Owczarz
SCORE
0
1
0
0

Quarter Final
Individual

BIB NAME

Greece

https://worldboccia.io/event/35/report
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BC3

NPC BIB

FRA 1305

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

Thursday, July 7, 2022 Start Time 16:05

BC3

NPC

CZE

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

Thursday, July 7, 2022 Start Time 16:05

BC3

NPC

POL

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

Thursday, July 7, 2022 Start Time 16:05

BC3

NPC BIB

Court 3
NAME NPC
Greece
A NTENTA / KRISTINA NTENTA GRE
SCORE
0
]
0
0
]
Knockout
Court 6
BIB NAME NPC
France
1304 S HECKEL / Florent BRACHET FRA
WINNER
SCORE
1
3
]
]
6
Knockout
Court 7
BIB NAME NPC
Hong Kong, Chinag,
1302 Y Ho / Wing Kit Lee HKG
WINNER
SCORE
2
0
1
2
5
Knockout
Court 8
NAME NPC

South Korea
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BIB NAME
1305 A NTENTA / KRISTINA NTENTA
SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
Semi Final
Individual
BIB NAME
Brazil
1306 E Calado / Renata Santos da Silva
SCORE
0
0
1
0
1
Semi Final
Individual
BIB NAME

Hong Kong, Ching,

1302 Y Ho [ Wing Kit Lee
WINNER
SCORE
1
0
4
1
6
Third Place
Individual
BIB NAME
Brazil
1306 E Calado / Renata Santos da Silva

https://worldboccia.io/event/35/report
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NPC BIB NAME
GRE 1307 Y CHOI [ Woo Young Moon
WINNER
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total
Friday, July 8, 2022 Start Time 10:30
BC3
NPC BIB NAME
France
BRA 1304 S HECKEL / Florent BRACHET
WINNER
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total
Friday, July 8, 2022 Start Time 10:30
BC3
NPC BIB NAME
South Korea
HKG 1307 Y CHOI / Woo Young Moon
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total
Friday, July 8, 2022 Start Time 13:00
BC3
NPC BIB NAME
South Korea
BRA 1307 Y CHOI [ Woo Young Moon
WINNER

NPC
KOR
SCORE
1
2
2
1
6
Knockout
Court 2
NPC
FRA
SCORE
1
3
0
1
5
Knockout
Court 1
NPC
KOR
SCORE
0
3
0
0
3
Third Place
Court 4
NPC
KOR

47/102



26/7/22, 10:58

SCORE

Event Report | BCMS

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

Final Friday, July 8, 2022 Start Time 16:35
Individual BC3
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME
Hong Kong, China, France
1302 Y Ho [ Wing Kit Lee HKG 1304
SCORE ENDS
1 E-1
0 E-2
1 E-3
0 E-4
2 Total
POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY
Pool A
POINTS POINTS ENDS
# ENTRANT WINS
DIFF FOR WON
Evani Soares da Silva Calado /
1306 Renata Santos da Silva 8 10 6
Bragzil
Edyta OWCZARZ [ Krystyna
1301 H owczarz 1 4 10 5
Poland
Joana Pereira [ Ana Rita Barbosa
1312 0 -12 1 1
Portugal
Pool B
POINTS POINTS ENDS
# ENTRANT WINS
DIFF FOR WON
Yuen Kei Ho [ Wing Kit Lee
1302 2 n 13 4
Hong Kong, China,
LADAMANEE KLA-HAN / Kloyjai
1308 Thepprakob 1 0 7 3
Thailand
Maria Bjurstrom / Ann-
1310 Christine Bjurstrom 0] -1 3 2

Sweden

https://worldboccia.io/event/35/report

S HECKEL / Florent BRACHET

PDIFF
MATCH

PDIFF
MATCH

WINNER

PDIFF
END

PDIFF
END

SCORE

SCORE

1306

1301

1312

1302

1308

1310

Knockout
Court 4
NPC
FRA
VS RECORD
1301 1312
VS RECORD
1308 1310
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Pool C
POINTS POINTS ENDS PDIFF PDIFF
# ENTRANT WINS VS RECORD
DIFF FOR WON MATCH END
# 1307 1309 1303
YEJIN CHOI / Woo Young Moon
1307 | ‘g@® ° 2 8 10 6 3 1307 -
* 74 | southKorea
Marcela CERMAKOVA [ Zuzana
1309 M Cermdkové 1 -5 4 3 2 1309 -
Czech Republic
Ana Costa [ Celina Louren¢o
1303 [WEH 0 -3 4 3 2 1303 -
Portugal
Pool D
POINTS POINTS ENDS PDIFF PDIFF
# ENTRANT WINS VS RECORD
DIFF FOR WON MATCH END
H 1304 1305 131
SONIA HECKEL / Florent
1304 -I BRACHET 2 14 16 6 5 1304 -
France
ANNA NTENTA / KRISTINA
. —
1305 ®m NTENTA 1 -1 6 4 3 1305 -
Greece
VERONICA PAMIES / DIEGO
131 CAPILLA 0 -13 2 2 1 1311 -
Spain
ROUNDS RESULTS SUMMARY Individual - BC3 Female
Quarter Final
BIB SIDE NPC RESULT BIB SIDE NPC
1306 Evani Soares da Silva Calado BRA 6-0 1308 LADAMANEE KLA-HAN THA
1309 Marcela CERMAKOVA [ Zuzana Cermékové CZE 0-6* 1304 SONIA HECKEL / Florent BRACHET FRA
1301 Edyta OWCZARZ [ Krystyna Owczarz POL 1-5* 1302 Yuen Kei Ho / Wing Kit Lee HKG
1305 ANNA NTENTA / KRISTINA NTENTA GRE 0-6* 1307 YEJIN CHOI / Woo Young Moon KOR
Semi-Final
BIB SIDE NPC RESULT SIDE NPC
1306 Evani Soares da Silva Calado / Renata Santos da Silva BRA 1- 5% 1304 SONIA HECKEL / Florent BRACHET FRA
1302 Yuen Kei Ho / Wing Kit Lee HKG 6*-3 1307  YEJIN CHOI [ Woo Young Moon KOR
Final
BIB SIDE NPC RESULT BIB SIDE NPC
1302 Yuen Kei Ho [ Wing Kit Lee HKG 2-3* 1304 SONIA HECKEL / Florent BRACHET FRA
Third Place
BIB SIDE NPC RESULT BIB SIDE NPC
1306 Evani Soares da Silva Calado / Renata Santos da Silva BRA 4 - 5* 1307 YEJIN CHOI [ Woo Young Moon KOR

https://worldboccia.io/event/35/report
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FINAL STANDINGS

# NAME

1 SONIA HECKEL

2  Yuen Kei Ho

3 YEJIN CHOI

Evani Soares da Silva
Calado

5 Edyta OWCZARZ
6  LADAMANEE KLA-HAN
7  ANNA NTENTA

8 Marcela CERMAKOVA

COUNTRY

FRANCE

HONG KONG,
CHINA,

SOUTH KOREA

BRAZIL

POLAND

THAILAND

GREECE

CZECH REPUBLIC

9 Ana Costa PORTUGAL
10 Maria Bjurstrom SWEDEN
n Joana Pereira PORTUGAL
12 VERONICA PAMIES SPAIN
BC3 Male
MATCHES
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
South Korea
2311 J KWON / HO SOON LEE

SCORE

Round Robin
Individual

Event Report | BCMS

POOL POINTS

KNOCKOUT POINTS

BIB

231

NAME

South Korea
J KWON / HO SOON LEE

WINNER

SCORE

https://worldboccia.io/event/35/report

POINTS NORMALIZATION BONUS PROGRESS KNOCKOUTS PARTICIPATION TOTAL
2 0 2 mn 1 16
2 0 2 8 1 13
2 0 2 6 1 mn
2 0 2 4 1 9
1 0 2 0 1 4
1 0 2 0 1 4
1 0 2 0 1 4
1 0 2 0 1 4
0 0 0 0 1 1
0 0 0 0 1 1
0 0 0 0 1 1
0 0 0 0 1 1
Tuesday, July 5, 2022 Start Time 18:05 Pool A
BC3 Court b
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Czech Republic
KOR 2301 A PESKA / Ivana Pegkovd CZE
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 1
E-2 3
E-3 3
E-4 3
Total 10
Wednesday, July 6, 2022 Start Time 13:45 Pool A
BC3 Court1
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Poland
KOR 2308 D ISKRZYCKI / Dariusz Borowski POL
ENDS SCORE
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SCORE

Round Robin
Individual

BIB NAME

Czech Republic

2301 A PESKA [ Ivana Pegkova
WINNER
SCORE
3
0
2
1
6
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Italy
2309 M Garavaglia / Martino Miorelli
SCORE
2
0
0
0
2
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME

Hong Kong, Chinag,
2306 T Tse [ Wai Ki Lau

WINNER

SCORE

https://worldboccia.io/event/35/report
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ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 0
E-3 0
E-4 2

Total 2

Thursday, July 7, 2022 Start Time 11:35

BC3
NPC BIB NAME
Poland
CZE 2308 D ISKRZYCKI | Dariusz Borowski
ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 1
E-3 0
E-4 0
Total 1

Tuesday, July 5, 2022 Start Time 18:05
BC3
NPC BIB NAME
Greece
ITA 2302

G POLYCHRONIDIS / AIKATERINI PATRONI

WINNER

ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 1
E-3 1
E-4 1

Total 3
Wednesday, July 6, 2022 Start Time 13:45

BC3

NPC BIB NAME

Italy

HKG 2309 M Garavaglia / Martino Miorelli

ENDS SCORE
E-1 1

E-2 0

Pool A
Court 8

NPC

POL

Pool B
Court 6

NPC

GRE

Pool B
Court 3

NPC

ITA
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SCORE

Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME

Hong Kong, Chinag,

2306 T Tse [ Wai Ki Lau
WINNER
SCORE
0
3
2
1
6
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Spain
2303 W BOUCHERIT / MARINA POYATO
SCORE
1
0
0
0
1
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Portugal
2305 J Gongalves [ Paulo Correia
WINNER
SCORE
3
0
2
0

https://worldboccia.io/event/35/report
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ENDS
E-3
E-4
Total
Thursday, July 7, 2022 Start Time 11:35
BC3
NPC BIB NAME
Greece

HKG 2302 G POLYCHRONIDIS / AIKATERINI PATRONI

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Tuesday, July 5, 2022 Start Time 18:05
BC3

NPC BIB NAME

Thailand

ESP 2312

WINNER

ENDS

E-1

E-3
E-4

Total

Wednesday, July 6, 2022 Start Time 13:45

BC3
NPC BIB NAME
Thailand
POR 2312 A Choochuenklin / Seksan Jaroensuk
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

A Choochuenklin [ Seksan Jaroensuk

SCORE
0
0
]
Pool B
Court b
NPC
GRE
SCORE
3
0
0
0
3
Pool C
Court 7
NPC
THA
SCORE
0
2
3
1
6
Pool C
Court 2
NPC
THA
SCORE
0
2
0
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SCORE
5
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Portugal
2305 J Gongalves [ Paulo Correia
WINNER
SCORE
1
3
0
1
5
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
France
2304 S VAN DER BEKEN / Laetitia SIX
SCORE
1
0
2
0
0
3
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Canada
2307 E Bussiere [ Francine Hebert
SCORE
0
0
1
0

https://worldboccia.io/event/35/report
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ENDS

Total
Thursday, July 7, 2022 Start Time 11:35
BC3
NPC BIB NAME
Spain

POR 2303 W BOUCHERIT / MARINA POYATO

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total
Tuesday, July 5, 2022 Start Time 18:05
BC3
NPC BIB NAME
Great Britain
FRA 2310 P Wilson | Meredith Greenwood

WINNER

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

TB-1

Total

Wednesday, July 6, 2022 Start Time 13:45
BC3

NPC BIB NAME
Great Britain

CAN 2310 P Wilson | Meredith Greenwood

WINNER

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

SCORE

SCORE

SCORE

SCORE

10

Pool C
Court 6

NPC

ESP

Pool D
Court 8

NPC

GBR

Pool D
Court 4

NPC

GBR
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Round Robin
Individual

BIB NAME

Canada

2307 E Bussiere [ Francine Hebert

SCORE

Quarter Final

Individual
BIB NAME
Greece
2302 G POLYCHRONIDIS / AIKATERINI PATRONI

SCORE

Quarter Final
Individual

BIB NAME

Great Britain

2310 P Wilson / Meredith Greenwood

SCORE
1
0
0
0
1
Quarter Final
Individual
BIB NAME

https://worldboccia.io/event/35/report
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Thursday, July 7, 2022 Start Time 11:35 Pool D
BC3 Court7
NPC BIB NAME NPC
France
CAN 2304 S VAN DER BEKEN / Laetitia SIX FRA
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 3
E-2 2
E-3 0
E-4 1
Total 6
Thursday, July 7, 2022 Start Time 16:05 Knockout
BC3 Court 1
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Czech Republic
GRE 2301 A PESKA [ Ivana Pegkova CZE
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 3
E-2 0
E-3 3
E-4 0
Total 6
Thursday, July 7, 2022 Start Time 16:05 Knockout
BC3 Court 2
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Thailand
GBR 2312 A Choochuenklin / Seksan Jaroensuk THA
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 4
E-3 1
E-4 3
Total 8
Thursday, July 7, 2022 Start Time 16:05 Knockout
BC3 Court 3
NPC BIB NAME NPC
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BIB NAME

Hong Kong, China,
2306 T Tse / Wai Ki Lau

WINNER

SCORE

Quarter Final

Individual
BIB NAME
France
2304 S VAN DER BEKEN / Laetitia SIX
SCORE
1
0
0
0
1
Semi Final
Individual
BIB NAME

Czech Republic

2301 A PESKA / Ivana Peskovd
SCORE
0
0
1
1
2
Semi Final
Individual
BIB NAME

Hong Kong, China,

2306 T Tse [ Wai Ki Lau

https://worldboccia.io/event/35/report
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NPC BIB NAME
South Korea

HKG 231 J KWON / HO SOON LEE

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Thursday, July 7, 2022 Start Time 16:05

BC3
NPC BIB NAME
Portugal
FRA 2305 J Gongalves [ Paulo Correia
WINNER
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Friday, July 8, 2022 Start Time 10:30
BC3

NPC BIB NAME
Thailand

CZE 2312 A Choochuenklin [/ Seksan Jaroensuk

WINNER

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Friday, July 8, 2022 Start Time 10:30
BC3

NPC BIB NAME

Portugal

HKG 2305 J Gongalves [ Paulo Correia

NPC
KOR
SCORE
0
2
0
2
4
Knockout
Court 4
NPC
POR
SCORE
0
1
1
1
3
Knockout
Court7
NPC
THA
SCORE
1
2
0
0
3
Knockout
Court 8
NPC
POR
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BIB NAME

WINNER

SCORE

Third Place
Individual

BIB NAME

Czech Republic

2301 A PESKA / Ivana Peskovd

SCORE

Final
Individual
BIB NAME
Hong Kong, China,
2306 T Tse / Wai Ki Lau

SCORE

POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Pool A

# ENTRANT

https://worldboccia.io/event/35/report

Event Report | BCMS

NPC BIB NAME

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total
Friday, July 8, 2022 Start Time 13:00
BC3

NPC BIB NAME

Portugal
CZE 2305 J Gongalves [ Paulo Correia

WINNER

ENDS
E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

TB-1

Total

Friday, July 8, 2022 Start Time 16:35

BC3

NPC BIB NAME

Thailand
HKG 2312 A Choochuenklin / Seksan Jaroensuk

WINNER

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

POINTS POINTS ENDS
DIFF FOR WON

PDIFF PDIFF
MATCH END

WINS

SCORE

SCORE

SCORE

#

NPC

Third Place
Court 6

NPC

POR

Knockout
Court 2

NPC

THA

VS RECORD

2301

231

2308
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POINTS
# ENTRANT WINS
DIFF
Adam PESKA [ Ivana Peskové
2301 _ 15
Czech Republic
JONG HO KWON / HO SOON
ey
231 ﬁ.ﬁ LEE 1 5
South Korea
P | Damian ISKRZYCKI [ Dariusz
2 Og E Borowski 0 -10
POINTS
# ENTRANT WINS
DIFF
Tak Wah Tse [ Wai Ki Lau
2306 e 2 6
Hong Kong, Chinag,
- GRIGORIOS POLYCHRONIDIS /
2302 m E AIKATERINI PATRONI 1 -2
I_
Greece
Mirco Garavaglia / Martino
2309 l] Miorelli 0] -4
Italy
Pool C
POINTS
# ENTRANT WINS
DIFF
José Gongalves [ Paulo Correia
2305 m 2 5
Portugal
Akkadej.Choochuenklin /
2312 Seksan Jaroensuk 1 3
Thailand
WAFID BOUCHERIT /| MARINA
2303 POYATO 0 -8
Spain
Pool D
POINTS
# ENTRANT WINS
DIFF
Patrick Wilson | Meredith
2310 = Greenwood 2 9
Great Britain
Samir VAN DER BEKEN /
2304 Laetitia SIX 1 4

France

https://worldboccia.io/event/35/report
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POINTS
FOR

16

3

POINTS
FOR

10

POINTS
FOR

10

POINTS
FOR

13

ENDS
WON

ENDS
WON

ENDS
WON

ENDS
WON

PDIFF
MATCH

10

PDIFF
MATCH

PDIFF
MATCH

PDIFF
MATCH

PDIFF
END

PDIFF
END

PDIFF
END

PDIFF
END

VS RECORD
2301 -
231 -
2308
VS RECORD
# 2306 2302
2306 -
2302 -
2309
VS RECORD
# 2305 2312
2305 -
2312 -
2303
VS RECORD
# 2310 2304
2310 -
2304 -

2309

2303

2307
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“ ENTRANT WINS POINTS POINTS ENDS PDIFF PDIFF VS RECORD
DIFF FOR WON MATCH END
Eric Bussiere /[ Francine
ROUNBE RESULTS SUMMARY Individuai - BC3 Male 2 2307 -
Quarter Final canada
BIB SIDE NPC RESULT BIB SIDE NPC
2302 GRIGORIOS POLYCHRONIDIS / AIKATERINI PATRONI GRE 4 - 6* 2301 Adam PESKA / Ivana Peskova CZE
2310 Patrick Wilson | Meredith Greenwood GBR 1-8* 2312 Akkadej Choochuenklin | Seksan Jaroensuk THA
2306 Tak Wah Tse / Wai Ki Lau HKG 9*-4 231 JONG HO KWON / HO SOON LEE KOR
2304  Samir VAN DER BEKEN [ Laetitia SIX FRA 1-3* 2305 José Gongalves [ Paulo Correia POR
Semi-Final
BIB SIDE NPC RESULT BIB SIDE NPC
2301 Adam PESKA [ Ivana Peskovd CZE 2- 3% 2312 Akkadej Choochuenklin | Seksan Jaroensuk THA
2306 Tak Wah Tse [ Wai Ki Lau HKG 6% -1 2305 José Gongalves [ Paulo Correia POR
Final
BIB SIDE NPC RESULT BIB SIDE NPC
2306 Tak Wah Tse / Wai Ki Lau HKG 1-3* 2312 Akkadej Choochuenklin / Seksan Jaroensuk THA
Third Place
BIB SIDE NPC RESULT BIB SIDE NPC
2301 Adam PESKA / lvana Peskovd CZE 4 - 4* 2305 José Gongalves / Paulo Correia POR
FINAL STANDINGS
POOL POINTS KNOCKOUT POINTS
# NAME COUNTRY POINTS NORMALIZATION BONUS PROGRESS KNOCKOUTS PARTICIPATION TOTAL
1 Akkadej Choochuenklin THAILAND 1 0 0 2 1 1 15
2  Tak Wah Tse ga:;l\jc,:,KONG’ 2 0 0 2 8 1 13
3  José Gongalves PORTUGAL 2 0 0 2 6 1 1
4 Adam PESKA CZECH REPUBLIC 2 0 0 2 4 1 9
5 GRIGORIOS GREECE 1 0 0 2 0 1 4
POLYCHRONIDIS
6  Samir VAN DER BEKEN FRANCE 1 0 0 2 0 1 4
7 JONG HO KWON SOUTH KOREA 1 0 0 2 0 1 4
8  Patrick Wilson GREAT BRITAIN 2 0 0 2 0 1 5
9  Mirco Garavaglia ITALY 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
10 WAFID BOUCHERIT SPAIN 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
1 Damian ISKRZYCKI POLAND 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
12 Eric Bussiere CANADA 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
BC4 Female
MATCHES

https://worldboccia.io/event/35/report
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Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Slovakia
1401 M Balcova
SCORE
0
4
3
0
7
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Portugal
1405 C Oliveira
SCORE
0
0
1
1
1
3
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Slovakia
1401 M Balcova
SCORE
3
0
2
1
6
Round Robin
Individual

https://worldboccia.io/event/35/report

WINNER

WINNER

WINNER

SVK 1409

Event Report | BCMS

Tuesday, July 5, 2022 Start Time 14:50

BC4
NPC BIB NAME
Brazil
SVK 1410 J Silva
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Tuesday, July 5, 2022 Start Time 14:50
BC4

NPC BIB NAME

Great Britain

POR 1409 F Muirhead

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

TB-1

Total

Wednesday, July 6, 2022 Start Time 12:40
BC4

NPC BIB NAME

Great Britain

F Muirhead

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Wednesday, July 6, 2022 Start Time 12:40
BC4

Pool A
Court 1
NPC
BRA
SCORE
]
0
0
]
2
Pool A
Court 2
NPC
GBR
SCORE
1
1
0
0
0
2
Pool A
Court 8
NPC
GBR
SCORE
0
1
0
0
1
Pool A
Court7
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BIB NAME
Portugal
1405 C Oliveira
SCORE
1
0
3
1
5
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Slovakia
1401 M Balcova
SCORE
2
1
4
0
7
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME

Great Britain

1409 F Muirhead
SCORE
0
0
2
0
2
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Croatia
1408 A Arambasic

https://worldboccia.io/event/35/report
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NPC BIB NAME NPC
Brazil
POR 1410 J Silva BRA
ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 1
E-3 0
E-4 0
Total 1
Wednesday, July 6, 2022 Start Time 16:15 Pool A
BC4 Courtb
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Portugal
SVK 1405 C Oliveira POR
ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 0
E-3 0
E-4 1
Total 1
Wednesday, July 6, 2022 Start Time 16:15 Pool A
BC4 Court 6
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Brazil
GBR 1410 J Silva BRA
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 3
E-2 6
E-3 0
E-4 4
Total 13
Tuesday, July 5, 2022 Start Time 14:50 Pool B
BC4 Court 4
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Canada
CRO 1402 A Levine CAN
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BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME NPC
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 4
0 E-3 3
0 E-4 2
0 Total 1
Round Robin Wednesday, July 6, 2022 Start Time 11:35 Pool B
Individual BC4 Court 8
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME NPC
Croatia Thailand
1408 A Arambasic CRO 1406 N PHONSILA THA
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE
4 E-1 0
0 E-2 2
4 E-3 0
0 E-4 4
8 Total 6
Round Robin Wednesday, July 6, 2022 Start Time 16:15 Pool B
Individual BC4 Court 7
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME NPC
Thailand Canada
1406 N PHONSILA THA 1402 A levine CAN
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 3
0 E-4 2
1 Total 7
Round Robin Tuesday, July 5, 2022 Start Time 14:50 Pool C
Individual BC4 Court 8
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME NPC
Germany Hungary
1407 A Raguwaran GER 1403 A Szabo HUN
WINNER

https://worldboccia.io/event/35/report 61/102
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SCORE
0
0
0
2
2
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Hong Kong, Ching,
1404 Y Cheung
SCORE
1
0
0
0
1
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Hong Kong, China,
1404 Y Cheung
SCORE
2
0
0
1
3
Play Off
Individual
BIB NAME
Croatia
1408 A Arambasic

SCORE

https://worldboccia.io/event/35/report
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ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

Wednesday, July 6, 2022 Start Time 12:40

BC4

NPC

HKG

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

BIB

1407

NAME

Germany

A Raguwaran

Wednesday, July 6, 2022 Start Time 16:15

BC4

NPC

HKG

WINNER

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

Thursday, July 7, 2022 Start Time 10:30

BC4
NPC BIB
CRO 1407
ENDS
E-1
E-2

WINNER

BIB NAME
Hungary
1403 A Szabo
NAME
Germany
A Raguwaran
WINNER

SCORE

Pool C
Court 4

NPC

GER

SCORE

Pool C
Court 8

NPC

HUN

SCORE

Knockout
Court 3

NPC

GER

SCORE
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SCORE
0
0
2
Play Off
Individual
BIB NAME
Portugal
1405 C Oliveira
SCORE
1
2
2
1
6
Semi Final
Individual
BIB NAME
Slovakia
1401 M Balcova
SCORE
0
0
3
1
4
Semi Final
Individual
BIB NAME
Portugal
1405 C Oliveira
SCORE
1
2
0

https://worldboccia.io/event/35/report
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ENDS
E-3
E-4
Total
Thursday, July 7, 2022 Start Time 10:30
BC4
NPC BIB NAME
Hungary
POR 1403

A Szabo

WINNER

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Friday, July 8, 2022 Start Time 10:30
BC4

NPC BIB NAME
Germany

SVK 1407 A Raguwaran

WINNER

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Friday, July 8, 2022 Start Time 10:30

BC4

NPC BIB NAME

Canada

POR 1402

WINNER

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

A Levine

SCORE

Knockout
Court 4

NPC

HUN

SCORE

Knockout
Court b

NPC

GER

SCORE

Knockout
Court 6

NPC

CAN

SCORE
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SCORE
4
Third Place
Individual
BIB NAME
Germany
1407 A Raguwaran
SCORE
1
0
0
0
1
Final
Individual
BIB NAME
Slovakia
1401 M Balcova
SCORE
1
0
1
0
2

POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Pool A

# ENTRANT

Michaela Balcova
1401 1%

Slovakia

Carla Oliveira
1405

Portugal

Josiane Silva
S P

Brazil

Fiona Muirhead
1409

=alw™ Greqt Britain
Pool B

https://worldboccia.io/event/35/report

Event Report | BCMS

ENDS SCORE
Total 2
Friday, July 8, 2022 Start Time 13:00 Third Place
BC4 Court 2
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Canada
GER 1402 A Levine CAN
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 1
E-3 2
E-4 1
Total 4
Friday, July 8, 2022 Start Time 18:00 Knockout
BC4 Court 4
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Portugal
SVK 1405 C Oliveira POR
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 2
E-3 0
E-4 1
Total 3
POINTS POINTS ENDS PDIFF PDIFF
WINS VS RECORD
DIFF FOR WON MATCH END
# 1401 1405 1410 1409
3 16 20 8 6 4 1401 -
2 -2 8 6 4 3 1405 -
1 2 16 6 1 6 1410 -
0 -16 5 4 0 2 1409 -
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POINTS POINTS ENDS PDIFF PDIFF
# ENTRANT WINS DIFE FOR WON MATCH END VS RECORD
# 1402 1408 1406
Alison Levine
1402 E 2 17 18 7 1 4 1402 -
Canada
Anamarija Arambasic
1408 : 1 -9 8 2 2 4 1408 -
Croatia
NUANCHAN PHONSILA
1406 0 -8 7 3 0 4 1406 -
Thailand
Pool C
POINTS POINTS ENDS PDIFF PDIFF
H# ENTRANT WINS VS RECORD
DIFF FOR WON MATCH END
H# 1403 1407 1404
Alexandra Szabo
1403 1 2 7 5 3 3 1403 -
Hungary
Anita Raguwaran
1407 - 1 1 7 4 4 3 1407 -
Germany
Yuen Cheung
1404 ‘ s _ 1 -3 4 3 1 2 1404 -
Hong Kong, China,
ROUNDS RESULTS SUMMARY Individual - BC4 Female
Playoffs
BIB SIDE NPC RESULT BIB SIDE NPC
1401 Michaela Balcova SVK - - - -
1408 Anamarija Arambasic CRO 2-4* 1407 Anita Raguwaran GER
1402 Alison Levine CAN - - - -
1405 Carla Oliveira POR 6*-0 1403 Alexandra Szabo HUN
Semi-Final
BIB SIDE NPC RESULT BIB SIDE NPC
1401 Michaela Balcova SVK 4* -3 1407 Anita Raguwaran GER
1405 Carla Oliveira POR 4* -2 1402 Alison Levine CAN
Final
BIB SIDE NPC RESULT BIB SIDE NPC
1401 Michaela Balcova SVK 2-3%* 1405 Carla Oliveira POR
Third Place
BIB SIDE NPC RESULT BIB SIDE NPC
1407 Anita Raguwaran GER 1-4* 1402 Alison Levine CAN
FINAL STANDINGS
POOL POINTS KNOCKOUT POINTS
H NAME COUNTRY POINTS NORMALIZATION BONUS PROGRESS KNOCKOUTS PARTICIPATION TOTAL
1 Carla Oliveira PORTUGAL 2 0 0 1 8 1 12

https://worldboccia.io/event/35/report 65/102



26/7/22, 10:58

# NAME

2  Michaela Balcova

3  Alison Levine

4 Anita Raguwaran

5  Anamarija Arambasic
6  Alexandra Szabo

7  Josiane Silva

8  Yuen Cheung

9 NUANCHAN PHONSILA

10 Fiona Muirhead

COUNTRY

SLOVAKIA

CANADA

GERMANY

CROATIA

HUNGARY

BRAZIL

HONG KONG, CHINA,

THAILAND

GREAT BRITAIN

BC4 Male
MATCHES
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Hungary
2416 G Berkes
SCORE
2
0
1
0
3
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Brazil
2410 M dos Santos
WINNER
SCORE
1
0
4
1
6
Round Robin
Individual

https://worldboccia.io/event/35/report
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POOL POINTS

POINTS NORMALIZATION BONUS PROGRESS

3 0 0 2
2 1 0 2
1 0.5 0 1
1 05 0 1
1 05 0 1
1 0 0 0
1 0.5 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0

Tuesday, July 5, 2022 Start Time 13:45
BC4

NPC BIB NAME

Thailand

HUN 2401 P Larpyen

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Tuesday, July 5, 2022 Start Time 13:45

BC4
NPC BIB NAME
Great Britain
BRA 241 L Saunders
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Tuesday, July 5, 2022 Start Time 17:00
BC4

KNOCKOUT POINTS

KNOCKOUTS PARTICIPATION TOTAL

4 1 10
2 1 8
1 1 45
0 1 35
0 1 35
0 1 2
0 1 25
0 1 1
0 1 1
Pool A
Court1
NPC
THA
WINNER
SCORE
0
2
0
4
6
Pool A
Court 2
NPC
GBR
SCORE
1
4
0
0
5
Pool A
Court 8
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BIB NAME

Great Britain

241 L Saunders
SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Brazil
2410 M dos Santos
SCORE
4
4
2
2
12
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Brazil
2410 M dos Santos
SCORE
0
3
1
0
4
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME

Great Britain

2411 L Saunders

https://worldboccia.io/event/35/report
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NPC BIB NAME
Thailand
GBR 2401 P Larpyen
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Tuesday, July 5, 2022 Start Time 17:00

BC4
NPC BIB NAME
Hungary
BRA 2416 G Berkes
WINNER
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Wednesday, July 6, 2022 Start Time 17:20

BC4
NPC BIB NAME
Thailand
BRA 2401 P Larpyen
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Wednesday, July 6, 2022 Start Time 17:20

BC4
NPC BIB NAME
Hungary
GBR 2416 G Berkes

WINNER

WINNER

SCORE

SCORE

SCORE

NPC

THA

NPC

HUN

NPC

THA

NPC

HUN

Pool A
Court 6

Pool A
Court 4

Pool A
Court b

67/102



26/7/22, 10:58

BIB NAME
WINNER
SCORE
1
1
3
1
6
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Great Britain
2402 S McGuire
WINNER
SCORE
2
5
0
2
9
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Canada
2409 | Ciobanu
WINNER
SCORE
1
0
2
2
5
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Great Britain
2402 S McGuire
WINNER

https://worldboccia.io/event/35/report
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NPC BIB NAME

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Tuesday, July 5, 2022 Start Time 13:45

BC4
NPC BIB NAME
Portugal
GBR 2417 D Vieira
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Tuesday, July 5, 2022 Start Time 13:45
BC4

NPC BIB NAME

France

CAN 2413 D DECARME

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Tuesday, July 5, 2022 Start Time 17:00

BC4
NPC BIB NAME
France
GBR 2413 D DECARME

NPC
SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
Pool B
Court 3
NPC
POR
SCORE
0
0
]
0
1
Pool B
Court 4
NPC
FRA
SCORE
0
]
0
0
]
Pool B
Court1
NPC
FRA
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SCORE
3
1
1
4
9
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Canada
2409 | Ciobanu
SCORE
2
4
3
1
10
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Great Britain
2402 S McGuire
SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Portugal
2417 D Vieira
SCORE
1
0

https://worldboccia.io/event/35/report

WINNER

Event Report | BCMS

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

SCORE

Tuesday, July 5, 2022 Start Time 17:00

BC4

NPC BIB

CAN 2417

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

NAME

Portugal

D Vieira

SCORE

Wednesday, July 6, 2022 Start Time 17:20

BC4

NPC

GBR

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

BIB

2409

NAME

Canada

| Ciobanu

WINNER

SCORE

Wednesday, July 6, 2022 Start Time 17:20

BC4
NPC BIB
POR 2413
ENDS
E-1
E-2

NAME

France

D DECARME

WINNER

SCORE

Pool B
Court 2
NPC
POR
Pool B
Court 6
NPC
CAN
Pool B
Court 8
NPC
FRA
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ENDS

E-3

E-4

Total

Tuesday, July 5, 2022 Start Time 13:45

BC4
BIB NAME
Israel
2414 G Haimov
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Tuesday, July 5, 2022 Start Time 17:00

BC4
BIB NAME
Israel
2414 G Haimov
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Wednesday, July 6, 2022 Start Time 17:20

SCORE
0
1
2
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME NPC
Slovakia
2403 S Andrejcik SVK
WINNER
SCORE
0
2
2
2
6
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME NPC
Czech Republic
2408 R PROCHAZKA CZE
WINNER
SCORE
1
0
2
3
6
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME NPC
Slovakia
2403 S Andrejcik SVK
WINNER
SCORE
1
2
5
4

https://worldboccia.io/event/35/report

BC4
BIB NAME
Czech Republic
2408 R PROCHAZKA
ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

SCORE

Pool C
Court b

NPC

ISR

SCORE

Pool C
Court 3

NPC

ISR

SCORE

Pool C
Court 1

NPC

CZE

SCORE
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SCORE
12
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Germany
2412 B Nicolai
WINNER
SCORE
3
0
2
0
5
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Germany
2412 B Nicolai
WINNER
SCORE
5
0
0
1
6
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Ukraine
2407 A Kolinko
WINNER
SCORE
1
0
3
1
5
Round Robin

https://worldboccia.io/event/35/report
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ENDS

Total

Tuesday, July 5, 2022 Start Time 13:45

BC4
NPC BIB NAME
Hong Kong, China,
GER 2404 Y Leung
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Tuesday, July 5, 2022 Start Time 17:00

BC4
NPC BIB NAME
Ukraine
GER 2407 A Kolinko
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Wednesday, July 6, 2022 Start Time 17:20

BC4
NPC BIB NAME
Hong Kong, Chinag,
UKR 2404 Y Leung
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Tuesday, July 5, 2022 Start Time 13:45

SCORE

Pool D
Court 6

NPC

HKG

SCORE

Pool D
Court 4

NPC

UKR

SCORE

Pool D
Court 2

NPC

HKG

SCORE

Pool E
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Individual
BIB NAME
Canada
2405 M Dispaltro
WINNER
SCORE
0
1
1
1
3
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Croatia
2406 D Komar
WINNER
SCORE
1
0
3
1
5
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Croatia
2406 D Komar
WINNER
SCORE
1
0
3
0
1
5
Play Off
Individual
BIB NAME

https://worldboccia.io/event/35/report
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BC4
NPC BIB NAME
Thailand

CAN 2415 R SOMSANUK

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Tuesday, July 5, 2022 Start Time 17:00
BC4
NPC BIB NAME
Thailand

CRO 2415 R SOMSANUK

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Wednesday, July 6, 2022 Start Time 17:20
BC4

NPC BIB NAME
Canada

CRO 2405 M Dispaltro

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

TB-1

Total

Thursday, July 7, 2022 Start Time 10:30

BC4

NPC BIB NAME

SCORE

SCORE

SCORE

NPC

THA

NPC

THA

NPC

CAN

NPC

Court 8

Pool E
Court b

Pool E
Court 3

Knockout
Court 1
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BIB NAME

Great Britain

2402 S McGuire

WINNER

SCORE

Play Off
Individual

BIB NAME

Brazil

2410 M dos Santos

SCORE

Quarter Final

Individual
BIB NAME
Great Britain
2402 S McGuire

SCORE
1
0
1
0
2
Quarter Final
Individual
BIB NAME
Germany
2412 B Nicolai

https://worldboccia.io/event/35/report
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NPC BIB NAME

Czech Republic

GBR 2408 R PROCHAZKA
ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 0
E-3 3
E-4 0
Total 3

Thursday, July 7, 2022 Start Time 10:30

BC4
NPC BIB NAME
Ukraine
BRA 2407 A Kolinko
WINNER

ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 2
E-3 2
E-4 2

Total 6

Thursday, July 7, 2022 Start Time 15:00
BC4
NPC BIB NAME
Thailand
GBR 2401 P Larpyen
WINNER

ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 3
E-3 0
E-4 1

Total 4

Thursday, July 7, 2022 Start Time 15:00

BC4
NPC BIB NAME
Croatia
GER 2406 D Komar

NPC

CZE

NPC

UKR

NPC

THA

NPC

CRO

Knockout
Court 2

Knockout
Court b

Knockout
Court 6

73/102
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BIB

Quarter Final
Individual

BIB

2407

Quarter Final
Individual

BIB

2403

Semi Final
Individual

BIB

2406

https://worldboccia.io/event/35/report

NAME

SCORE

NAME

Ukraine

A Kolinko

SCORE

NAME

Slovakia

S Andrejcik

SCORE

NAME

Croatia

D Komar

WINNER

WINNER

Event Report | BCMS

NPC BIB NAME NPC
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 2
E-2 0
E-3 0
E-4 1
Total 3
Thursday, July 7, 2022 Start Time 15:00 Knockout
BC4 Court7
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Canada
UKR 2409 | Ciobanu CAN
ENDS SCORE
E-1 1
E-2 0
E-3 0
E-4 1
Total 2
Thursday, July 7, 2022 Start Time 15:00 Knockout
BC4 Court 8
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Canada
SVK 2405 M Dispaltro CAN
ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 0
E-3 1
E-4 1
Total 2
Friday, July 8, 2022 Start Time 10:30 Knockout
BC4 Court 3
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Thailand
CRO 2401 P Larpyen THA
WINNER
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WINNER

SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
Semi Final
Individual
BIB NAME
Ukraine
2407 A Kolinko
WINNER
SCORE
2
2
0
0
1
5
Third Place
Individual
BIB NAME
Slovakia
2403 S Andrejcik
SCORE
1
1
5
0
7
Final
Individual
BIB NAME
Ukraine
2407 A Kolinko
SCORE

https://worldboccia.io/event/35/report
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ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

Friday, July 8, 2022 Start Time 10:30

BC4

NPC BIB

UKR 2403

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

TB-1

Total

NAME

Slovakia

S Andrejcik

Friday, July 8, 2022 Start Time 13:00

BC4

NPC BIB

SVK 2406

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

NAME

Croatia

D Komar

Friday, July 8, 2022 Start Time 18:00

BC4

NPC BIB

UKR 2401
ENDS

E-1

NAME

Thailand

P Larpyen

WINNER

SCORE

Knockout
Court 4

NPC

SVK

SCORE

Third Place
Court 1

NPC

CRO

SCORE

Knockout
Court 2

NPC

THA

SCORE
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SCORE

POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Pool A

#

ENTRANT

Pornchok Larpyen
2401

Thailand

Marcelo dos Santos
>

Brazil

Louis Saunders
241 -

2 Great Britain

Gergo Berkes
SO — o

Hungary

Pool B
# ENTRANT

lulian Ciobanu
2409

Canada

Stephen McGuire
2402

3 Great Britain

Dorian DECARME
2413

France

Domingos Vieira

2417 & =

Portugal

Pool C
# ENTRANT

Samuel Andrejcik
2403 1)
Slovakia

https://worldboccia.io/event/35/report

WINS

WINS

WINS

POINTS
DIFF

12

12

-21

POINTS
DIFF

2]

10

-20

POINTS
DIFF

17

ENDS
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total
POINTS ENDS PDIFF
FOR WON MATCH
19 8 8
22 7 12
n 5 6
3 2 0
POINTS ENDS PDIFF
FOR WON MATCH

22 n 10
18 7 9
5 3 2
3 3 0
POINTS ENDS PDIFF
FOR WON
18 7

Event Report | BCMS

MATCH

SCORE

VS RECORD

# 2401 2410 241

2401 -

2410 -

241 -

2416

VS RECORD

# 2409 2402 2413

2409 -
2402 -
2413 -
2417
VS RECORD
# 2403 2408
2403 -

2416

2417

2414

76/102
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H#

ENTRANT

Radek PROCHAZKA

Czech Republic

Pool I#‘ Gershon Haimov
2414 e

# ENTRANT
Boris Nicolai
o [ S
Germany
Artem Kolinko
2407
Ukraine
Yuk Wing Leun
2404 Tuxiiing teung
Hong Kong, Chinag,
Pool E
# ENTRANT

Davor Komar
oo [ Devmrkemr
Croatia

Marco Dispaltro
uos [[#1}
Canada

RITTHIKRAI SOMSANUK

o —
Thailand

WINS

n

WINS

WINS

POINTS

DIFF

-Q

POINTS

DIFF

POINTS

DIFF

POINTS
FOR

2

POINTS
FOR

Ll

POINTS
FOR

ENDS
WON

ENDS
WON

ENDS
WON

Event Report | BCMS

PDIFF
MATCH

PDIFF
MATCH

PDIFF
MATCH

ROUNDS RESULTS SUMMARY Individual - BC4 Male

Playoffs

BIB

2401
2402
2412

2406
2409
2410
2403

2405

SIDE

Pornchok Larpyen
Stephen McGuire
Boris Nicolai

Davor Komar

lulian Ciobanu
Marcelo dos Santos
Samuel Andrejcik

Marco Dispaltro

Quarter Final

BIB

2402

2412

2407

2403

Semi-Final

SIDE

Stephen McGuire
Boris Nicolai
Artem Kolinko

Samuel Andrejcik

https://worldboccia.io/event/35/report

NPC

THA

GBR

GER

CRO

CAN

BRA

SVK

CAN

NPC

GBR

GER

UKR

SVK

RESULT

4* -3

RESULT

BIB

2408

2407

2401

2406

2409

2405

PDIFF
END

PDIFF
END

PDIFF
END

SIDE

Radek PROCHAZKA

Artem Kolinko

SIDE

Pornchok Larpyen

Davor Komar

lulian Ciobanu

Marco Dispaltro

2408

2414

2412

2407

2404

#

2406

2405

2415

VS RECORD

VS RECORD

2412 2407

VS RECORD

2406 2405

NPC

CZE

UKR

NPC

THA

CRO

CAN

CAN

2404

2415

77/102



26/7/22, 10:58

BIB SIDE

2406 Davor Komar

2407 Artem Kolinko
Final

BIB SIDE

2407 Artem Kolinko
Third Place

BIB SIDE

2403

FINAL STANDINGS

NAME

1 Pornchok Larpyen

2 Artem Kolinko

3 Samuel Andrejcik

4  Davor Komar

5  Boris Nicolai

6  Stephen McGuire

7  lulian Ciobanu

8  Marco Dispaltro

9 Radek PROCHAZKA
Marcelo dos Santos
1 Louis Saunders
Dorian DECARME
RITTHIKRAI SOMSANUK
Yuk Wing Leung
Gershon Haimov
Domingos Vieira

Gergo Berkes

BC1/2 Team

MATCHES

Round Robin
Teams

BIB NAME

Spain

https://worldboccia.io/event/35/report

Samuel Andrejcik

COUNTRY

THAILAND

UKRAINE

SLOVAKIA

CROATIA

GERMANY

GREAT BRITAIN

CANADA

CANADA

CZECH REPUBLIC

BRAZIL

GREAT BRITAIN

FRANCE

THAILAND

HONG KONG, CHINA,

ISRAEL

PORTUGAL

HUNGARY

Event Report | BCMS

NPC RESULT BIB
CRO 0-5* 2401
UKR 4* -4 2403
NPC RESULT BIB
UKR 1-3* 2401
NPC RESULT
SVK 7* -1
POOL POINTS
POINTS NORMALIZATION BONUS
3 0 0
0.5 0
2 1 0
2 1 0
2 1 0
2 0 0
3 0 0
0.5 0
0.5 0
2 0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

SIDE

Pornchok Larpyen

Samuel

SIDE

Pornchok Larpyen

BIB

2406

PROGRESS

Saturday, July 9, 2022 Start Time 12:05

BC1/BC2

NPC BIB

NAME

Thailand

NPC

THA

Andrejcik SVK

NPC

THA

SIDE NPC

Davor Komar CRO

KNOCKOUT POINTS

KNOCKOUTS PARTICIPATION

NPC

TOTAL

17
12.5
12

10

4.5

35

Pool A
Court 4
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BIB NAME
1103 A ARRIETA
21 S RODRIGUEZ
1213 S SANCHEZ ANTUNEZ
SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
2
2
Round Robin
Teams
BIB NAME
Canada
2109 L Cryderman
1206 K Collins
2208 D Allard
WINNER
SCORE
0
1
0
0
1
3
5
Round Robin
Teams
BIB NAME
Canada
2109 L Cryderman
1206 K Collins
2208 D Allard
SCORE
0
0
0
0

https://worldboccia.io/event/35/report

NPC

ESP
ESP
ESP

Event Report | BCMS

BIB

1109
2202
2203

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

E-5

E-6

Total

NAME

S Phromsiri
W Vongsa
W Saengampa

Saturday, July 9, 2022 Start Time 12:05

NPC

CAN
CAN
CAN

BC1/BC2

BIB

Mo
213
1214

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
E-5
E-6

Total

Saturday, July 9, 2022 Start Time 15:30

NPC

CAN
CAN
CAN

BC1/BC2

BIB

1109
2202
2203

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3

E-4

WINNER
SCORE
3
5
3
1
1
0
13
NAME
South Korea
Y KIM
D KIM
A CHOI
SCORE
2
0
1
1
0
0
4
NAME
Thailand
S Phromsiri
W Vongsa
W Saengampa
WINNER
SCORE
1
4
2
2

NPC

THA
THA
THA

NPC

KOR
KOR
KOR

NPC

THA
THA
THA

Pool A
Court b

Pool A
Court 1
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SCORE
0
0
0
Round Robin
Teams
BIB NAME

South Korea

mo Y KIM
2113 D KIM
1214 A CHOI
WINNER
SCORE
2
0
1
2
2
1
8
Round Robin
Teams
BIB NAME

South Korea

mo Y KIM
2113 D KIM
1214 A CHOI
SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
Round Robin
Teams
BIB NAME
Spain

https://worldboccia.io/event/35/report
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ENDS

E-5

E-6

Total

Saturday, July 9, 2022 Start Time 15:30

BC1/BC2
NPC BIB
KOR 1103
KOR 21
KOR 1213
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
E-5
E-6
Total

NAME
Spain
A ARRIETA

S RODRIGUEZ
S SANCHEZ ANTUNEZ

Saturday, July 9, 2022 Start Time 18:15

BC1/BC2

NPC

KOR
KOR
KOR

BIB

1109
2202
2203

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

E-5

E-6

Total

NAME

Thailand
S Phromsiri
W Vongsa

W Saengampa

WINNER

Saturday, July 9, 2022 Start Time 18:15

BC1/BC2

NPC

BIB NAME

Canada

SCORE
1
1
n
Pool A
Court 2
NPC
ESP
ESP
ESP
SCORE
0
1
1
0
0
0
2
Pool A
Court 6
NPC
THA
THA
THA
SCORE
3
6
3
2
5
4
23
Pool A
Court 8
NPC
80/102
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BIB NAME
1103 A ARRIETA
2m S RODRIGUEZ
1213 S SANCHEZ ANTUNEZ
SCORE
1
1
0
0
0
0
2
Round Robin
Teams
BIB NAME
Slovakia
2106 T Kral
1207 K Kudlacova
2204 R Kurilak
SCORE
3
0
2
1
0
0
6
Round Robin
Teams
BIB NAME
Great Britain
2101 D Smith
1203 C Taggart
2215 W Hipwell
WINNER
SCORE
2
0

https://worldboccia.io/event/35/report
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NPC BIB
ESP 2109
ESP 1206
ESP 2208
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
E-5
E-6
Total

NAME

L Cryderman

Saturday, July 9, 2022 Start Time 12:05

NPC

SVK
SVK
SVK

BC1/BC2

2103
1201
2206

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
E-5
E-6

Total

Saturday, July 9, 2022 Start Time 15:30

NPC

GBR
GBR
GBR

BC1/BC2

BIB

2106
1207
2204

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3

E-4

K Collins
D Allard
WINNER
SCORE
0
0
1
2
2
1
6
NAME
Portugal
A Ramos
C Gongalves
A Valente
WINNER
SCORE
0
5
0
0
2
5
12
NAME
Slovakia
T Kral
K Kudlacova
R Kurilak
SCORE
0
2
0
0

NPC

CAN
CAN
CAN

NPC

POR
POR
POR

NPC

SVK
SVK
SVK

Pool B

Court 6

Pool B
Court 3
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Round Robin

Teams

BIB

2101
1203
2215

Round Robin

Teams

BIB

2107
1202
1204

Round Robin
Teams

BIB

SCORE

NAME

Great Britain

D Smith
C Taggart
W Hipwell

SCORE

NAME

WINNER

Hong Kong, Chinag,

J Loung
H Yeung
H Kwok

SCORE

NAME

Netherlands

https://worldboccia.io/event/35/report

WINNER

Event Report | BCMS

ENDS

E-5

E-6

Total

Saturday, July 9, 2022 Start Time 18:15

NPC

GBR
GBR
GBR

BC1/BC2

BIB NAME

Portugal
2103 A Ramos

1201 C Gongalves
2206 A Valente

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

E-5

E-6

Total

Saturday, July 9, 2022 Start Time 12:05

NPC

HKG
HKG
HKG

BC1/BC2
BIB NAME
Brazil
101 A de Oliveira
2201 M Santos
2207 | Saraiva da Silva
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
E-5
E-6
Total

Saturday, July 9, 2022 Start Time 15:30

NPC

BC1/BC2

BIB NAME

Hong Kong, China,

SCORE
]
0
3
Pool B
Court 4
NPC
POR
POR
POR
SCORE
0
2
0
]
0
1
4
Pool C
Court 8
NPC
BRA
BRA
BRA
SCORE
0
0
0
1
]
]
3
Pool C
Court 4
NPC
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BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME NPC
2104 D Perez NED 2107 J Loung HKG
1205 C van Engelen NED 1202 H Yeung HKG
2214 M Dekker NED 1204 H Kwok HKG
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE
0 E-1 3
0 E-2 4
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 3
1 E-5 0
0 E-6 2
2 Total 12
Round Robin Saturday, July 9, 2022 Start Time 18:15 Pool C
Teams BC1/BC2 Court 5
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME NPC
Netherlands Brazil
2104 D Perez NED 1101 A de Oliveira BRA
1205 C van Engelen NED 2201 M Santos BRA
2214 M Dekker NED 2207 | Saraiva da Silva BRA
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE
0 E-1 1
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 4
0 E-4 1
0 E-5 1
0 E-6 4
1 Total 1
Play Off Sunday, July 10, 2022 Start Time 11:00 Knockout
Teams BC1/BC2 Court 1
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME NPC
Brazil Portugal
1101 A de Oliveira BRA 2103 A Ramos POR
2201 M Santos BRA 1201 C Gongalves POR
2207 | Saraiva da Silva BRA 2206 A Valente POR
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 2
5 E-3 0
0 E-4 1

https://worldboccia.io/event/35/report 83/102
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SCORE
3
1
9
Play Off
Teams
BIB NAME
Canada
2109 L Cryderman
1206 K Collins
2208 D Allard
SCORE
1
1
0
0
1
0
3
Semi Final
Teams
BIB NAME
Brazil
1101 A de Oliveira
2201 M Santos
2207 | Saraiva da Silva
WINNER
SCORE
1
1
0
0
1
2
5
Semi Final
Teams
BIB NAME

Great Britain

https://worldboccia.io/event/35/report
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ENDS

E-5

E-6

Total

Sunday, July 10, 2022 Start Time 11:00

NPC

CAN
CAN
CAN

BC1/BC2
BIB NAME
Hong Kong, China,
2107 J Loung
1202 H Yeung

1204 H Kwok

WINNER

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
E-5
E-6

Total

Sunday, July 10, 2022 Start Time 13:40

NPC

BRA
BRA
BRA

BC1/BC2
BIB NAME
Thailand
1109 S Phromsiri

2202 W Vongsa
2203 W Saengampa

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
E-5
E-6

Total

Sunday, July 10, 2022 Start Time 13:40

NPC

BC1/BC2

BIB NAME

Hong Kong, Chinag,

SCORE
0
0
5
Knockout
Court 2
NPC
HKG
HKG
HKG
SCORE
0
0
3
2
0
1
6
Knockout
Court 6
NPC
THA
THA
THA
SCORE
0
0
1
1
0
0
2
Knockout
Court 8
NPC
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BIB

2101
1203
2215

Third Place
Teams

BIB

2107
1202
1204

Final

Teams

BIB

1101
2201
2207

NAME

D Smith
C Taggart
W Hipwell

WINNER

SCORE

NAME

Hong Kong, China,
J Loung

H Yeung
H Kwok

SCORE

NAME

Brazil
A de Oliveira

M Santos
| Saraiva da Silva

SCORE

https://worldboccia.io/event/35/report

NPC

GBR
GBR
GBR

Event Report | BCMS

BIB

2107
1202
1204

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

E-5

E-6

TB-1

Total

NAME

J Loung
H Yeung
H Kwok

Sunday, July 10, 2022 Start Time 17:00

NPC

HKG
HKG
HKG

BC1/BC2
BIB
1109
2202
2203
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
E-5
E-6
Total

Sunday, July 10, 2022 Start Time 17:00

NPC

BRA
BRA
BRA

BC1/BC2

ENDS
E-1
E-2

E-3

BIB

2101
1203
2215

SCORE
3
2
0
0
0
2
0
7
NAME
Thailand
S Phromsiri
W Vongsa
W Saengampa
WINNER
SCORE
4
2
2
1
1
1
1
NAME
Great Britain
D Smith
C Taggart
W Hipwell
WINNER
SCORE

NPC

HKG
HKG
HKG

Third Place

Court 3

NPC

THA
THA
THA

NPC

GBR
GBR
GBR

Knockout
Court 4
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POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Pool A

H#

509

501 -; Thailand

SCORE

ENTRANT

Canada

504

‘*."' South Korea
S 2

Pool B

H#

ENTRANT

Portugal

507 - Slovakia

Pool C

H#

508

505

503 Brazil

ENTRANT
L2l Hong Kong, China,

Great Britain

Netherlands

WINS

WINS

WINS

POINTS
DIFF

45

-18

-21

POINTS
DIFF

POINTS
DIFF

12

Event Report | BCMS

ROUNDS RESULTS SUMMARY Teams - BC1/2 Team

Playoffs
BIB
501
503
506

509

SIDE

Thailand

Brazil

Great Britain

Canada

https://worldboccia.io/event/35/report

NPC

THA

BRA

GBR

CAN

RESULT

ENDS
E-4
E-5
E-6
Total
POINTS ENDS PDIFF PDIFF
FOR WON MATCH END
47 17 23 6
n 7 4 3
12 7 6 2
6 4 0 2
POINTS ENDS PDIFF PDIFF
FOR WON MATCH END
12 7 3 4
16 6 6 5
9 5 0 3
POINTS ENDS PDIFF PDIFF
FOR WON MATCH END
17 7 10 4
14 7 10 4
3 3 0 1
BIB SIDE
502 Portugal
508 Hong Kong, Chinag,

SCORE

501

509

504

510

VS RECORD

501 509 504

VS RECORD

# 506 502

506 -

502 -

507

VS RECORD

# 508 503

508 -

503 -

505

NPC

POR

HKG

510

507

505
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Semi-Final
BIB SIDE NPC
503 Brazil BRA
506 Great Britain GBR
Final
BIB SIDE NPC
503 Brazil BRA
Third Place
BIB SIDE
508 Hong Kong, Chinag,
FINAL STANDINGS
H NAME COUNTRY

1 Great Britain
2 Brazil
3  Thailand

4 Hong Kong, Ching,

GREAT BRITAIN

BRAZIL

THAILAND

HONG KONG, CHINA,

5 Canada CANADA
6  Portugal PORTUGAL
BC3 Pairs
MATCHES
Round Robin
Pairs
BIB NAME
South Korea
1307 Y CHOI / W.Y.Moon
2311 J KWON / H.S.LEE
SCORE
0
0
0
1
1
Round Robin
Pairs
BIB NAME
Spain

https://worldboccia.io/event/35/report
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RESULT BIB SIDE NPC
b¥ -2 501 Thailand THA
7*-7 508 Hong Kong, China, HKG
RESULT BIB SIDE NPC
2-4* 506 Great Britain GBR
NPC RESULT BIB SIDE NPC
HKG o-1* 501 Thailand THA
POOL POINTS KNOCKOUT POINTS
POINTS NORMALIZATION BONUS PROGRESS KNOCKOUTS PARTICIPATION TOTAL
2 1 2 7 1 13
1 05 1 5 1 8.5
3 0 2 2 1 8
2 1 1 1 1 6
2 0 1 0 1 4
1 0.5 1 0 1 35
Saturday, July 9, 2022 Start Time 12:05 Pool A
BC3 Court1
NPC BIB NAME NPC
France
KOR 1304 S HECKEL / F.BRACHET FRA
KOR 2313 J Menard / C.MENARD FRA
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 1
E-2 1
E-3 1
E-4 0
Total 3
Saturday, July 9, 2022 Start Time 15:30 Pool A
BC3 Court b
NPC BIB NAME NPC
France
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2303 W BOUCHERIT / M.POYATO

SCORE

BIB NAME

1311 V PAMIES / D.CAPILLA
Round Robin
Pairs

BIB NAME

South Korea

1307 Y CHOI /| W.Y.Moon
231 J KWON [ H.S.LEE

SCORE

SCORE

Round Robin
Pairs
BIB NAME
Portugal
1303 A Costa [ C.Lourenco
2305 J Gongalves [ P.Correia
Round Robin
Pairs
BIB NAME
Portugal

https://worldboccia.io/event/35/report

NPC

ESP
ESP

Event Report | BCMS

BIB NAME
1304 S HECKEL / F.BRACHET
2313 J Menard /| C.MENARD
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Saturday, July 9, 2022 Start Time 18:15

NPC

KOR
KOR

BC3
BIB NAME
Spain
1311 V PAMIES [ D.CAPILLA
2303 W BOUCHERIT / M.POYATO
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Saturday, July 9, 2022 Start Time 12:05
BC3

NPC

POR
POR

BIB NAME

Greece

1305 A NTENTA [ KNTENTA

2302

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

Saturday, July 9, 2022 Start Time 15:30
BC3

NPC

BIB NAME

Great Britain

G POLYCHRONIDIS / A.PATRONI

NPC
FRA
FRA
SCORE
1
1
3
0
5
Pool A
Court 3
NPC
ESP
ESP
SCORE
1
0
0
2
3
Pool B
Court 2
NPC
GRE
GRE
SCORE
3
0
0
0
3
Pool B
Court 6
NPC

88/102



26/7/22, 10:58

BIB NAME
1303 A Costa [ C.Llourengo
2305 J Gongalves [ P.Correia

SCORE
0
1
1
0
2

Round Robin

Pairs
BIB NAME

Greece
1305 A NTENTA / K.NTENTA
2302 G POLYCHRONIDIS / A.PATRONI
SCORE
1
0
0
2
0
3

Round Robin

Pairs
BIB NAME

Hong Kong, China,

1302 Y Ho / WK.Lee
2306 T Tse [ WK.Lau
WINNER
SCORE
1
0
2
0
1
4
Round Robin
Pairs

https://worldboccia.io/event/35/report
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NPC BIB NAME NPC
POR 2310 P Wilson / M.Greenwood GBR
POR 1313 R McBride / D.McBride GBR
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 2
E-2 0
E-3 1
E-4 1
Total 4
Saturday, July 9, 2022 Start Time 18:15 Pool B
BC3 Court 1
NPC BIB NAME NPC

Great Britain

GRE 2310 P Wilson / M.Greenwood GBR
GRE 1313 R McBride / D.McBride GBR
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 2
E-3 1
E-4 0
TB-1 1
Total 4
Saturday, July 9, 2022 Start Time 12:05 Pool C
BC3 Court 3
NPC BIB NAME NPC

Czech Republic

HKG 1309 M CERMAKOVA / Z.Cermakova CZE
HKG 2301 A PESKA [ I.Peskovd CZE
ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 1
E-3 0
E-4 2
TB-1 0
Total 3
Saturday, July 9, 2022 Start Time 15:30 Pool C
BC3 Court 8
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BIB NAME

Czech Republic

1309 M CERMAKOVA [ Z.Cermékova
2301 A PESKA [ I.Peskova
SCORE
0
0
0
3
3
Round Robin
Pairs
BIB NAME

Hong Kong, Chinag,

1302 Y Ho [ WK.Lee
2306 TTse /[ WK.Lau
WINNER
SCORE
0
1
2
1
4
Play Off
Pairs
BIB NAME
Portugal
1303 A Costa [ C.Lourengo
2305 J Gongalves [ P.Correia
WINNER
SCORE
2
2
2
2
8
Play Off
Pairs
BIB NAME

https://worldboccia.io/event/35/report
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NPC

CZE
CZE

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

BIB NAME

Poland
1301 E OWCZARZ | K.Owczarz
2308 D ISKRZYCKI | D.Borowski

WINNER

Saturday, July 9, 2022 Start Time 18:15

BC3

NPC BIB

HKG 1301
HKG 2308

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

Sunday, July 10, 2022 Start Time 11:00

BC3

NPC BIB

POR 1301
POR 2308

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

SCORE
1
1
2
0
4
NAME
Poland
E OWCZARZ | K.Owczarz
D ISKRZYCKI / D.Borowski
SCORE
1
1
0
0
2
NAME
Poland
E OWCZARZ | K.Owczarz
D ISKRZYCKI / D.Borowski
SCORE
0
0
0
0
0

Sunday, July 10, 2022 Start Time 11:00

BC3

NPC BIB NAME

NPC

POL
POL

Pool C
Court 2

NPC

POL
POL

Knockout
Court 6

NPC

POL
POL

Knockout
Court 8

NPC
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BIB

1302
2306

Semi Final
Pairs

BIB

1303
2305

Semi Final
Pairs

BIB

1302
2306

Third Place

Pairs

NAME

Hong Kong, Chinag,

Y Ho / WK.Lee
T Tse [ WK.Lau

WINNER

SCORE

NAME

Portugal

A Costa [ C.Lourengo
J Gongalves [ P.Correia

SCORE

NAME

Hong Kong, Chinag,

Y Ho [ W.K.Lee
T Tse [ WK.Lau

WINNER

SCORE

https://worldboccia.io/event/35/report
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NPC BIB NAME
South Korea
HKG 1307 Y CHOI / W.Y.Moon
HKG 2311 J KWON [ H.S.LEE
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
TB-1
Total

Sunday, July 10, 2022 Start Time 13:40

BC3
NPC BIB NAME
France
POR 1304 S HECKEL / F.BRACHET
POR 2313 J Menard [ C.MENARD
WINNER
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Sunday, July 10, 2022 Start Time 13:40

BC3
NPC BIB NAME
Great Britain
HKG 2310 P Wilson / M.Greenwood
HKG 1313 R McBride / D.McBride
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Sunday, July 10, 2022 Start Time 17:00
BC3

NPC
KOR
KOR
SCORE
0
2
1
0
0
3
Knockout
Court 3
NPC
FRA
FRA
SCORE
0
2
1
1
4
Knockout
Court 4
NPC
GBR
GBR
SCORE
0
2
0
1
3
Third Place

Court1
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BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME
Portugal Great Britain
1303 A Costa [ C.Lourengo POR 2310 P Wilson / M.Greenwood
2305 J Gongalves [ P.Correia POR 1313 R McBride [ D.McBride
WINNER
SCORE ENDS
0 E-1
1 E-2
2 E-3
0 E-4
I TB-1
4 Total
Final Sunday, July 10, 2022 Start Time 17:00
Pairs BC3
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME
Hong Kong, China, France
1302 Y Ho [ WK.Lee HKG 1304 S HECKEL / F.BRACHET
2306 TTse [/ WK.Lau HKG 2313 J Menard /| C.MENARD
WINNER
SCORE ENDS
0 E-1
1 E-2
0 E-3
2 E-4
3 Total
POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY
Pool A
" ENTRANT WINS POINTS POINTS ENDS PDIFF PDIFF
DIFF FOR WON MATCH END
608 France 2 6 8 6 4 3
601 ‘*.q' South Korea 1 1 7 3 3 3
Nt 4
604 Spain 0 -7 4 3 0 2
Pool B
" ENTRANT WINS POINTS POINTS ENDS PDIFF PDIFF
DIFF FOR WON MATCH END
605 |m ""'5 Great Britain 2 2 7 a 2 2

|

https://worldboccia.io/event/35/report

NPC
GBR
GBR
SCORE
1
0
0
2
0
3
Knockout
Court 2
NPC
FRA
FRA
SCORE
1
0
1
0
2
VS RECORD

# 608 601

608 -

601 -

604

VS RECORD

# 605 607

605 -

604

602
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H#

607

ENTRANT

PER| G cresee

H#

603

606

609

ENTRANT

L2l Hong Kong, China,

E Poland
Czech Republic

POINTS
WINS
DIFF
1 -1
0 -1
POINTS
WINS
DIFF
2 2
1 -1
0 -1

Event Report | BCMS

POINTS ENDS
FOR WON

6 4

6 3
POINTS ENDS
FOR WON

7 4

6 4

6 3

ROUNDS RESULTS SUMMARY Pairs - BC3 Pairs

Playoffs

BIB SIDE NPC RESULT

608 France FRA -

607 Portugal POR 8*-0

605 Great Britain GBR -

603 Hong Kong, Chinag, HKG 3*-3
Semi-Final

BIB SIDE NPC RESULT

607 Portugal POR 2-4*

603 Hong Kong, China, HKG 5* -3
Final

BIB SIDE NPC RESULT

603 Hong Kong, China, HKG 3*-2
Third Place

BIB SIDE NPC RESULT BIB

607 Portugal POR 3*-3 605
FINAL STANDINGS

POOL POINTS

# NAME COUNTRY POINTS NORMALIZATION BONUS

1 Hong Kong, China, HONG KONG, CHINA, 2 0

2  France FRANCE 2 0

3 Portugal PORTUGAL 1 0

4 Great Britain GREAT BRITAIN 2 0

5  South Korea SOUTH KOREA 1 0

6 Poland POLAND 1 0
BC4 Pairs

https://worldboccia.io/event/35/report

PDIFF
MATCH

PDIFF
MATCH

606

601

BIB

608

605

BIB

608

SIDE

PDIFF
END

PDIFF
END

SIDE

Poland

South Korea

SIDE

France

Great Britain

SIDE

France

Great Britain

PROGRESS

KNOCKOUT POINTS

KNOCKOUTS

VS RECORD
607 -
602 -
VS RECORD
# 603 606 609
603 -
606 -
609 -
NPC
POL
KOR
NPC
FRA
GBR
NPC
FRA
NPC
GBR
PARTICIPATION TOTAL
1 12
1 9
1 6
1 5
1 3
1 3
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MATCHES

Round Robin
Pairs

BIB

1401
2403

Round Robin
Pairs

BIB

1407
2412

Round Robin
Pairs

BIB

1401
2403

https://worldboccia.io/event/35/report

NAME

Slovakia

M Balcova
S Andrejcik

SCORE

14

NAME

Germany

A Raguwaran
B Nicolai

SCORE

NAME

Slovakia

M Balcova
S Andrejcik

SCORE

Event Report | BCMS

Saturday, July 9, 2022 Start Time 11:00
BC4

NPC BIB NAME

Great Britain

SVK 1409
SVK 241

F Muirhead
L Saunders

WINNER

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Saturday, July 9, 2022 Start Time 11:00

BC4
NPC BIB NAME
Hungary
GER 1403 A Szabo
GER 2416 G Berkes
WINNER
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total
Saturday, July 9, 2022 Start Time 13:45
BC4
NPC BIB NAME
Hungary
SVK 1403 A Szabo
SVK 2416 G Berkes
WINNER
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Pool A
Court 2
NPC
GBR
GBR
SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
Pool A
Court 4
NPC
HUN
HUN
SCORE
2
0
0
0
2
Pool A
Court 6
NPC
HUN
HUN
SCORE
0
]
0
2
3
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Round Robin

Pairs

BIB

1407
2412

Round Robin
Pairs

BIB

1401
2403

Round Robin
Pairs

BIB

1409
241

Round Robin
Pairs

NAME

Germany

A Raguwaran
B Nicolai

SCORE

NAME

Slovakia

M Balcova
S Andrejcik

SCORE

NAME

Great Britain

F Muirhead
L Saunders

SCORE

https://worldboccia.io/event/35/report
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Saturday, July 9, 2022 Start Time 13:45

BC4
NPC BIB NAME
Great Britain
GER 1409 F Muirhead
GER 241 L Saunders
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total
Saturday, July 9, 2022 Start Time 17:10
BC4
NPC BIB NAME
Germany
SVK 1407 A Raguwaran
SVK 2412 B Nicolai
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total
Saturday, July 9, 2022 Start Time 17:10
BC4
NPC BIB NAME
Hungary
GBR 1403 A Szabo
GBR 2416 G Berkes
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Saturday, July 9, 2022 Start Time 11:00
BC4

WINNER

Pool A
Court 8
NPC
GBR
GBR
SCORE
1
2
0
0
3
Pool A
Court b
NPC
GER
GER
SCORE
0
0
0
2
2
Pool A
Court 1
NPC
HUN
HUN
SCORE
0
1
2
0
3
Pool B
Court 6
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BIB NAME
Brazil
1410 J Silva
2410 M dos Santos
SCORE
0
1
0
0
1
Round Robin
Pairs
BIB NAME
Brazil
1410 J Silva
2410 M dos Santos
SCORE
0
0
2
1
3
Round Robin
Pairs
BIB NAME
Croatia
1408 A Arambasic
2406 D Komar
SCORE
0
0
0
1
1
Round Robin
Pairs
BIB NAME

https://worldboccia.io/event/35/report
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NPC BIB NAME NPC
Canada
BRA 1402 A Levine CAN
BRA 2409 | Ciobanu CAN
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 1
E-2 0
E-3 1
E-4 1
Total 3
Saturday, July 9, 2022 Start Time 13:45 Pool B
BC4 Court 2
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Croatia
BRA 1408 A Arambasic CRO
BRA 2406 D Komar CRO
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 3
E-2 2
E-3 0
E-4 0
Total 5
Saturday, July 9, 2022 Start Time 17:10 Pool B
BC4 Court 2
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Canada
CRO 1402 A Levine CAN
CRO 2409 | Ciobanu CAN
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 1
E-2 2
E-3 1
E-4 0
Total 4
Saturday, July 9, 2022 Start Time 13:45 Pool C
BC4 Court4
NPC BIB NPC
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BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME
Portugal Thailand
1405 C Oliveira POR 1406 N PHONSILA
2417 D Vieira POR 2401 P Larpyen
SCORE ENDS
0 E-1
2 E-2
2 E-3
0 E-4
4 Total
Play Off Sunday, July 10, 2022 Start Time 11:00
Pairs BC4
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME
Portugal Croatia
1405 C Oliveira POR 1408 A Arambasic
2417 D Vieira POR 2406 D Komar
WINNER
SCORE ENDS
0 E-1
3 E-2
0 E-3
1 E-4
4 Total
Play Off Sunday, July 10, 2022 Start Time 11:00
Pairs BC4
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME
Thailand Great Britain
1406 N PHONSILA THA 1409 F Muirhead
2401 P Larpyen THA 241 L Saunders
WINNER
SCORE ENDS
4 E-1
2 E-2
4 E-3
1 E-4
1L Total
Semi Final Sunday, July 10, 2022 Start Time 13:40
Pairs BC4
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME

https://worldboccia.io/event/35/report

WINNER

NPC
THA
THA
SCORE
2
0
0
3
5
Knockout
Court 3
NPC
CRO
CRO
SCORE
1
0
1
0
2
Knockout
Court 4
NPC
GBR
GBR
SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
Knockout
Court 1
NPC
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BIB NAME
Portugal
1405 C Oliveira
2417 D Vieira
SCORE
0
0
2
1
3
Semi Final
Pairs
BIB NAME
Canada
1402 A Levine
2409 | Ciobanu
SCORE
1
0
1
0
2
Third Place
Pairs
BIB NAME
Portugal
1405 C Oliveira
2417 D Vieira
SCORE
0
0
2
2
4
Final
Pairs
BIB NAME

https://worldboccia.io/event/35/report
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NPC BIB NAME
Slovakia
POR 1401 M Balcova
POR 2403 S Andrejcik
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Sunday, July 10, 2022 Start Time 13:40

BC4
NPC BIB NAME
Thailand
CAN 1406 N PHONSILA
CAN 2401 P Larpyen
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Sunday, July 10, 2022 Start Time 17:00

BC4
NPC BIB NAME
Canada
POR 1402 A Levine
POR 2409 | Ciobanu
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Sunday, July 10, 2022 Start Time 17:00
BC4

NPC BIB NAME

Knockout

Court 2

Third Place

Court 8

Knockout
Court 6
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BIB

1401
2403

POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Pool A

H#

701

710

708

Pool B

H#

704 _

NAME

Slovakia

M Balcova
S Andrejcik

SCORE

ENTRANT

Slovakia

= Great Britain

ENTRANT

702 E Canada
706 - Croatia

Pool C

H#

o

705 [

703

ENTRANT

Thailand

Portugal

Hong Kong, Ching,

NPC

SVK
SVK

POINTS
DIFF

2]

POINTS
DIFF

POINTS
DIFF

Event Report | BCMS

BIB
1406
2401
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total
POINTS ENDS
FOR WON
26 9
7 4
8 6
8 5
POINTS ENDS
FOR WON
7 6
6 3
4 3
POINTS ENDS
FOR WON
n 3
10 3
0 0

ROUNDS RESULTS SUMMARY Pairs - BC4 Pairs

https://worldboccia.io/event/35/report

NAME
Thailand
N PHONSILA
P Larpyen
PDIFF PDIFF
MATCH END
14 5
1 2
2 2
0 2
PDIFF
MATCH
3
2
0]
PDIFF
MATCH
1
0]
0]

SCORE

701

710

704

708

VS RECORD

701

702

706

707

709

705

703

VS RECORD

VS RECORD
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Playoffs

BIB

701

705

702

709

Semi-Final

BIB

705

702

Final

BIB

701

Third Place

BIB

705

SIDE NPC
Slovakia SVK
Portugal POR
Canada CAN
Thailand THA
SIDE NPC
Portugal POR
Canada CAN
SIDE NPC
Slovakia SVK
SIDE NPC
Portugal POR

FINAL STANDINGS

# NAME COUNTRY POINTS
1 Slovakia SLOVAKIA 3
2 Thailand THAILAND 2
3 Canada CANADA 2
4 Portugal PORTUGAL 1
5  Croatia CROATIA 1
6  Great Britain GREAT BRITAIN 2
7  Germany GERMANY 1
8  Brazil BRAZIL 0
9 Hong Kong, China, HONG KONG, CHINA, 0
10 Hungary HUNGARY 0
MEDALLISTS BY EVENT
EVENT NAME DATE MEDAL
Gold
BC1 Female 07 Jul 2022 Silver
Bronze
BC1 Male 07 Jul 2022 Gold
Silver

https://worldboccia.io/event/35/report

RESULT

4% -2

m*-0

RESULT

3- 4

2- 4

RESULT

7*-3

RESULT

4-5*

POOL POINTS

NORMALIZATION

05

05

NAME

Satanan Phromsiri

AMAGOIA ARRIETA
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706

710

BIB

701

709

BIB

709

BIB

702

BONUS PROGRESS

Andreza Vitéria de Oliveira

Witsanu Huadpradit

Daniel Perez

SIDE

Croatia

Great Britain

SIDE

Slovakia

Thailand

SIDE

Thailand

SIDE

Canada

NPC

CRO

GBR

NPC

SVK

THA

NPC

THA

NPC

CAN

KNOCKOUT POINTS

KNOCKOUTS

PARTICIPATION

NPC CODE

THA

ESP

BRA

THA

NED

TOTAL

4.5

35

100/102
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EVENT NAME

BC2 Male

BC4 Male

BC3 Male

BC2 Female

BC3 Female

BC4 Female

BC4 Pairs

BC1/2 Team

BC3 Pairs

MEDAL STANDINGS

RANK
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DATE

07 Jul 2022

07 Jul 2022

07 Jul 2022

07 Jul 2022

07 Jul 2022

07 Jul 2022

09 Jul 2022

09 Jul 2022

09 Jul 2022

MEDAL

Bronze

Gold

Silver

Bronze

Gold

Silver

Bronze

Gold

Silver

Bronze

Gold

Silver

Bronze

Gold

Silver

Bronze

Gold

Silver

Bronze

Gold

Silver

Bronze

Gold

Silver

Bronze

Gold

Silver

Bronze
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NAME
David Smith
Worawut Saengampa
Abilio Valente
Watcharaphon Vongsa
Pornchok Larpyen
Artem Kolinko
Samuel Andrejcik
Akkadej Choochuenklin / Seksan Jaroensuk
Tak Wah Tse [ Wai Ki Lau
José Gongalves [ Paulo Correia
Claire Taggart
Ana Correia
Hiu Lam Yeung
SONIA HECKEL / Florent BRACHET
Yuen Kei Ho / Wing Kit Lee
YEJIN CHOI / Woo Young Moon
Carla Oliveira
Michaela Balcova
Alison Levine

Michaela Balcova
Samuel Andrejcik

NUANCHAN PHONSILA
Pornchok Larpyen

Alison Levine
lulian Ciobanu

David Smith
Claire Taggart
Will Hipwell

Andreza Vitéria de Oliveira
Maciel Santos
luri Tauan Saraiva da Silva

Satanan Phromsiri
Watcharaphon Vongsa

Worawut Saengampa

Yuen Kei Ho [ WK Lee
Tak Wah Tse /| W.K.Lau

SONIA HECKEL/ F.BRACHET
Jules Menard /| C.MENARD

Ana Costa / C.Lourengo
José Gongalves [ P.Correia

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

NPC CODE

GBR

THA

POR

THA

THA

UKR

SVK

THA

HKG

POR

GBR

POR

HKG

FRA

HKG

KOR

POR

SVK

CAN

SVK

THA

CAN

GBR

BRA

THA

HKG

FRA

POR

RANK BY

TOTAL

TOTAL
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RANK

12
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NPC

POR

HKG

SVK

FRA

BRA

UKR

NED

ESP

CAN

KOR
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GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

TOTAL

RANK BY
TOTAL
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